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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  153

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABEN BONGKEM BELLA VERDZE02/09/2007F 11138 111387180  1 SCIENCE

ABOSSOLO LOIC KEVIN22/08/2006M 11138 111387169  2 SCIENCE

AFEHUMBU WASE ONGUM IHIMBRU14/01/2007F 11138 111387149  3 SCIENCE

AHMADOU KAINA23/01/2005M 11138 111387012  4 SCIENCE

AJUME PAMELA SHEHLA02/03/2006F 11138 111387009  5 SCIENCE

AKAMBA JOSUE07/10/2005M 11138 111387115  6 SCIENCE

AKEMAFEH NORA ACHANKENG20/06/2004F 12241 122417006  7 SCIENCE

AKUMBOM MANUELA-TRESOR20/04/2005F 11138 111387104  8 SCIENCE

ALIHILI DJERY DORIAN08/04/2006M 11138 111387154  9 SCIENCE

ANDIN FAITH ABO08/09/2005F 11138 111387171  10 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387146  11 SCIENCE

ASSALA NDAMBALA GASTON FERENCZI22/10/2004M 11138 111387268  12 SCIENCE

ASSAMBA ELOUNDOU JULIEN06/05/2006M 11138 111387136  13 SCIENCE

AVOMO ONDO MARIE-ANGE12/01/2008F 11138 111387036  14 SCIENCE

AWE DJAMO FRANCK JUNIOR2007M 11138 111387011  15 SCIENCE

AZEMKOUO MANEFO LESLIE ORLANE29/07/2008F 11138 111387103  16 SCIENCE

AZEPOP RUTH ALIX04/01/2005F 11138 111387102  17 SCIENCE

BAKANG ODILE KARELLE YVANNA14/09/2008F 11138 111387155  18 SCIENCE

BAMAN KANDIMA JONATHAN28/09/2004M 11138 111387161  19 SCIENCE

BANTAR RIDWAN NYUYKONGE17/01/2005M 11138 111387188  20 SCIENCE

BAYOWGA BAMBOD PROPHET05/05/2006M 11138 111387189  21 SCIENCE

BEKONO ESENGUE ALEXIS BENJAMIN31/01/1999M 11138 111387276  22 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B.29/02/2004M 11138 111387132  23 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387285  24 SCIENCE

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11138 111387025  25 SCIENCE

BIEBU CLINTON WATHABUA06/06/2000M 11138 111387017  26 SCIENCE

BIVINA NDOE JEROME04/11/2001M 11138 111387197  27 SCIENCE

BLESSING YETI ENJEMA NYOKI23/11/2006F 11138 111387049  28 SCIENCE

BOFIA DANIELLE NADIA10/09/2005F 11138 111387111  29 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387109  30 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387106  31 SCIENCE

BOUKEU TSAPI STYVE11/01/2005M 11138 111387150  32 SCIENCE

CHENWI ABIMNUI SHARI28/12/2003F 11138 111387179  33 SCIENCE

CHINJONG NESTOR KINFOR06/07/2005M 11138 111387013  34 SCIENCE
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CHU CHU CAMAEL NERI KUM11/09/2007M 11138 111387139  35 SCIENCE

DIBADJO KWEMI COLETTE DIPHRANE11/07/2006F 12241 122417004  36 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387107  37 SCIENCE

DJIOJIP NEMBOT SANDRA09/08/2007F 11138 111387003  38 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387116  39 SCIENCE

DJOUME ADIDJA FOUAPON ANTOUOCHIWOUO08/01/2008F 11138 111387143  40 SCIENCE

DOMFACK DOMFACK LOIC10/04/2004M 11138 111387151  41 SCIENCE

DONFAC EDDY BRAD05/03/2007M 11138 111387207  42 SCIENCE

DOUANGLA SIKOMPE CHIDIAC PRAYAN04/01/2007M 11138 111387156  43 SCIENCE

EBONG MOUDWINBRIGHT NTUBE13/04/2006F 11138 111387173  44 SCIENCE

EBONTANE SAMIRA NTUBE24/07/2005F 11138 111387204  45 SCIENCE

EBOTANE LANDRY WATO10/03/2007M 11138 111387045  46 SCIENCE

ELOMBA ELMINE NWENJOH05/09/2006F 11138 111387035  47 SCIENCE

EMMANUEL DJIEUFACK27/12/2005M 11138 111387026  48 SCIENCE

ENOW SAMUEL EBAI03/04/2004M 11138 111387016  49 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387105  50 SCIENCE

ERICA MUYANG21/01/2005F 11138 111387006  51 SCIENCE

ESSEBONG SONWA WILFRIED BRUND13/03/2006M 11138 111387043  52 SCIENCE

ESSOMBA NYAGNA THERESE MANUELA06/01/2006F 11138 111387122  53 SCIENCE

ESUA ASHLEY PERITA TONZOCK02/01/2006F 12241 122417011  54 SCIENCE

FAKEMBE BERI SANDRINE01/02/2004F 11138 111387015  55 SCIENCE

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387129  56 SCIENCE

FOTCHO COURAGE TANGEH09/11/2005M 11138 111387019  57 SCIENCE

GANKEI TCHALO HANS DONALD17/10/2003M 11138 111387196  58 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387113  59 SCIENCE

GUIMFACK TEZO DELSON FERAND15/09/2005M 11138 111387160  60 SCIENCE

HOUECHIN WANBOUM DIANE JULIE30/06/2005F 11138 111387097  61 SCIENCE

INA YVETTE12/06/2006F 11138 111387131  62 SCIENCE

JOEL OKWUDIRI OGBU20/12/2005M 11138 111387033  63 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387110  64 SCIENCE

KAHM KUISSUE KLEYN KENDRY21/01/2008M 11053 110537013  65 SCIENCE

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11138 111387205  66 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387101  67 SCIENCE

KANYIMI MARY20/11/2006F 11138 111387117  68 SCIENCE
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KAPTUE FABIOLA15/12/2005F 11138 111387042  69 SCIENCE

KEK BIDJA DAVY ROLEX22/04/2004M 11138 111387134  70 SCIENCE

KEMETIA FEUPI JORESS OSVALDO12/08/2007M 11138 111387164  71 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387010  72 SCIENCE

KENNE HAPPI ASHLEY VANESSA20/05/2005F 11138 111387292  73 SCIENCE

KESSE ONGUENE NAOMI02/05/2005F 11138 111387099  74 SCIENCE

KEUBOU KEVINE LYNDIE24/04/2005F 11138 111387118  75 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387159  76 SCIENCE

LAKO KEVIN FREEMAN20/07/2007M 11138 111387137  77 SCIENCE

LIBIEN NAHOUME SARAH16/07/2005F 11138 111387202  78 SCIENCE

LIEN LONGUIA JACQUES DUPONT06/10/2004M 11138 111387114  79 SCIENCE

LONTSI TCHINDA ARTHUR VIALLY14/07/2006M 11138 111387023  80 SCIENCE

MANGOULKEY ALAIN FABIEN04/09/2007M 11138 111387168  81 SCIENCE

MARBIN MINKO JOUVENCE ARSENE09/02/2007M 11138 111387163  82 SCIENCE

MASSIA JULIANA ANNERSEINE08/08/2005F 11138 111387112  83 SCIENCE

MAYOUMO KOMDJO CHRISTELLE ORNELA27/01/2006F 11138 111387005  84 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387037  85 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11138 111387195  86 SCIENCE

MBEBI BRENDA LAURE29/09/2003F 11138 111387048  87 SCIENCE

MBI KELVIN TABI06/08/2005M 11138 111387190  88 SCIENCE

MBIDA MBIDA LAURAINE GEORGINA15/07/2008F 11138 111387014  89 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11138 111387206  90 SCIENCE

MBONDI MABAH SIDNEY DIANE18/04/2007F 11138 111387186  91 SCIENCE

MBUYEH ANN-MARIE BIBIRKA29/09/2005F 11138 111387153  92 SCIENCE

MEKEHM SILABI GISELE20/05/2005F 11138 111387152  93 SCIENCE

MELELE AMADOU ROSINE FORTUNE01/05/2006F 11138 111387032  94 SCIENCE

METSHEDJOU TCHOUENKENG IVANA14/09/2006F 11138 111387157  95 SCIENCE

MINGOAS JEAN-PIERRE JUNIOR17/03/2006M 11138 111387140  96 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387021  97 SCIENCE

MOAGUIS MIMBONGUE FRANCK DONALD25/05/2008M 11138 111387147  98 SCIENCE

MOAMOSSE NTSAMA KOUMTOMBO PRISCA17/03/2006F 11138 111387194  99 SCIENCE

MOBALI LANGOLO THIBAUD27/03/2009M 11138 111387296  100 SCIENCE

MOFFO NELY VANELLE15/07/2004F 11138 111387177  101 SCIENCE

MOMO KEMFACK LADY PAMELA28/09/2006F 11138 111387008  102 SCIENCE
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NDAH LARISA NEMBU20/09/2004F 11138 111387187  103 SCIENCE

NDAMKOU GRACE ISRAELLE17/02/2009F 11138 111387047  104 SCIENCE

NDONGO DONGMEZA ASIYIH GOLDA05/02/2007F 11138 111387029  105 SCIENCE

NGAMNDAMUE ROCAYATOU MAJIA02/08/2004F 11138 111387170  106 SCIENCE

NGASSA EBIANG'NE OLIVE SÉLÉNA25/08/2007F 12241 122417005  107 SCIENCE

NGONO BIMOGA JULIETTE MAUREEN22/02/2007F 12241 122417001  108 SCIENCE

NGUELE BIWOLE MATHYS AYMERIC17/10/2005M 11138 111387166  109 SCIENCE

NGUESSU KAMDJOM MICHELE DARELLE09/04/2006F 11138 111387125  110 SCIENCE

NGUIMFACK DAYNA CARELE01/02/2006F 11138 111387027  111 SCIENCE

NGUM QUEENSLINE07/04/2006F 12241 122417002  112 SCIENCE

NGWA RICKYVICK FUH12/06/2006M 11138 111387127  113 SCIENCE

NGWA STECY BIH22/11/2005F 11138 111387034  114 SCIENCE

NKAMBI BENIS MENGINTOH01/01/2005F 11138 111387178  115 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 11138 111387098  116 SCIENCE

NKOU KUM MARY LESLIE28/03/2007F 11138 111387028  117 SCIENCE

NKWETI FAITH NGWI20/01/2009F 11138 111387294  118 SCIENCE

NKWETI TEWAH ISMA22/02/2007F 11138 111387295  119 SCIENCE

NOAH ANGELA SYLVANA06/02/2008F 11138 111387182  120 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387108  121 SCIENCE

NODEM MAFOU MELVIN ULRICH10/11/2006M 11138 111387041  122 SCIENCE

NODEM TEMTSA DIANDRA29/06/2006F 11138 111387183  123 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MBOUOMBOUO AHMED25/01/2008M 11138 111387022  124 SCIENCE

NTIEGE EWANE KANG SONE25/09/2005M 11138 111387158  125 SCIENCE

NTIEGE EWANE TRECY EMUKE09/03/2007F 11138 111387185  126 SCIENCE

NYUYSEMO CEDRICK SANGNYUY11/01/2007M 11138 111387044  127 SCIENCE

OMGBA EWONO ANGE DOROTHEE KARLA12/03/2006F 11138 111387024  128 SCIENCE

PEMAMBOH ASHLINE MBAFOR15/07/2005M 11138 111387226  129 SCIENCE

PENGA FANGA ANNAELLE DALILA09/03/2005F 11138 111387123  130 SCIENCE

PRINCE CHUKWUEMEKA WALTER JUNIOR05/10/2006M 11138 111387148  131 SCIENCE

PRINCESSE CEDELLA NGUM NDA06/01/2005F 11138 111387203  132 SCIENCE

ROUGAYATOU MOUHAMAT12/05/2003F 11138 111387100  133 SCIENCE

SAIDATOU OUSSEINI ANTOUOCHIWOUO15/01/2006F 11138 111387145  134 SCIENCE

SAMBA TRACEY MANJUH14/04/2006F 11138 111387184  135 SCIENCE

SENOWO TCHINDA LEVINE REINE02/10/2005F 11138 111387007  136 SCIENCE
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SIPPEN JEAN NGARI24/09/2005M 11138 111387211  137 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387124  138 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387133  139 SCIENCE

TAI ODETTE LEINYUY30/08/2005F 11138 111387172  140 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387050  141 SCIENCE

TATA EMMANUELLA NYUYTANKA01/01/2000F 11138 111387126  142 SCIENCE

TCHINDA KUETE YAN DJERRY04/08/2005M 11138 111387040  143 SCIENCE

TIAZE JAMES14/08/2007M 11138 111387162  144 SCIENCE

TONJOCK TSHIKA REGINA JOSEPHA01/05/2006F 11138 111387120  145 SCIENCE

TOSNE BAMBE JUDITH31/08/2008F 12241 122417003  146 SCIENCE

TSIAZE DONGMO GRACE29/09/2006F 11138 111387135  147 SCIENCE

VERSHIYI ADEL SANGNYUY19/01/2004F 11138 111387167  148 SCIENCE

WIRNGO JOY BIFSIFEYIN30/03/2005F 11138 111387130  149 SCIENCE

YAYA DONALD04/04/2004M 11138 111387191  150 SCIENCE

YELI ZOULAITOU OUMAROU27/08/2006F 11138 111387144  151 SCIENCE

YOMBONG ANAELLE EMMANUELLE14/05/2008F 11138 111387031  152 SCIENCE

YUH STEPHEN11/11/2005M 11138 111387121  153 SCIENCE
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ABBE ZENABOU PRINCESSE25/04/2006F 11537 115377048  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/12/2005M 12698 126987011  2 SCIENCE

ABOSSOLO SERGE AUGE AUBRY10/07/2007M 12240 122407049  3 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377035  4 SCIENCE

ACHA ELSIE ACHA04/04/2008F 11537 115377077  5 SCIENCE

AISSATOU ISSA25/10/2005F 12240 122407050  6 SCIENCE

AKELE NTSALE AUDREY LEONELLE07/02/2005F 12698 126987029  7 SCIENCE

AKOUMETIO ULRICH JESUS03/01/2004M 12240 122407051  8 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NGONE MOUMOUNI LABARAND10/10/2007F 12240 122407065  9 SCIENCE

ANDERI PIANKE MARIE EMILIENNE20/06/2006F 12240 122407052  10 SCIENCE

APANG NDANGA ANAYSE01/12/2005F 12240 122407018  11 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407064  12 SCIENCE

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407120  13 SCIENCE

BAMIO LADY IRICE LABLANCHE29/11/2003F 12240 122407119  14 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407053  15 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407100  16 SCIENCE

BEYEM A.MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE.06/07/2003F 12240 122407055  17 SCIENCE

BI-SANDY TRACY DASI07/03/2007F 12698 126987045  18 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407125  19 SCIENCE

CARIES KEZIAH YANE07/10/2007F 12240 122407056  20 SCIENCE

CHETEU YVES RICHARD30/04/2008M 11537 115377023  21 SCIENCE

CHUNKE DENIS LISENGE01/02/2005M 12240 122407020  22 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407118  23 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377015  24 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407058  25 SCIENCE

DJOPNANG PROSELYTE NILKA14/09/2005F 12240 122407066  26 SCIENCE

DOUANLA TAZO ANGE SHEKINA15/03/2006F 12240 122407114  27 SCIENCE

DOUYA TAMO RUTH TRYPHENE23/04/2008F 12240 122407059  28 SCIENCE

EKASSA EMMANUEL HERVAN25/12/2006M 12240 122407023  29 SCIENCE

ESSOA VOUNDI SYLVAIN FRANCIS17/04/2004M 12240 122407024  30 SCIENCE

ESSONGOH NGONO MAZZARINE09/03/2006F 12240 122407060  31 SCIENCE

ETOLEA FRANCK ORLAN15/01/2005M 12240 122407090  32 SCIENCE

FOGANG MANETSA LESLY DIVINE23/06/2005F 12240 122407061  33 SCIENCE

FOKA JENNIFER NICE METSEGOUNG08/05/2005F 12240 122407091  34 SCIENCE
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FOUTE GUY EMMANUEL03/08/2005M 12698 126987085  35 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377072  36 SCIENCE

GBOUMEYA NJIFFON LAURETTE SOPHIANE10/05/2005F 12240 122407085  37 SCIENCE

GHEMA GEBEN MELISSA PATROLLA26/01/2005F 12698 126987039  38 SCIENCE

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 12240 122407063  39 SCIENCE

HADIDJATOU ARABO10/06/2005F 11537 115377060  40 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 12698 126987013  41 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11537 115377057  42 SCIENCE

JONA MBIATAN FUTUNE13/01/2006F 12240 122407067  43 SCIENCE

KENNE YEMTSA MERVEILLE07/01/2006F 12240 122407025  44 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/07/2005F 12240 122407104  45 SCIENCE

KEUBOU MBOUKEU INGRID22/02/2006F 11537 115377021  46 SCIENCE

KOGE PIERRE MAGLOIRE02/08/2007M 11537 115377052  47 SCIENCE

KONAI ALINE GRACE12/06/2006F 11537 115377051  48 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407101  49 SCIENCE

KUETE KEMCHOUNG CHRISTIAN29/01/2006M 12240 122407026  50 SCIENCE

MADOM ABAT FANIE CLARA20/05/2006F 12240 122407069  51 SCIENCE

MAGATSIN FONGANG OCEANE GRAZIELLA05/09/2004F 12240 122407027  52 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377061  53 SCIENCE

MATIKE KERON RAYMOTUWE06/09/2006M 11537 115377004  54 SCIENCE

MBAKE MGBAM JOVANIE CRESSON16/10/2006F 11537 115377001  55 SCIENCE

MESSOUAS MPOULA LOUOCK ESPERIDE04/03/2006F 12240 122407089  56 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407028  57 SCIENCE

MOCQUEMI DOHOU FORTUNE GRACE13/02/2006F 12240 122407073  58 SCIENCE

MOJOKO NJAKO WINNY WENDY01/08/2008F 12240 122407109  59 SCIENCE

MOMO SONGMO FICHINEL13/03/2007M 11537 115377018  60 SCIENCE

MPENDEKE ZALANG GRACIELA MONALIZA10/05/2006F 11537 115377047  61 SCIENCE

NDONO DJANDA CHRIS AUREL09/11/2006M 12240 122407112  62 SCIENCE

NFOR APPOLLO SHEY29/06/2006M 12698 126987017  63 SCIENCE

NGABA TCHOUKEU FUEH RHINA VIGNAL22/09/2004F 12240 122407110  64 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 11537 115377044  65 SCIENCE

NGANGAP NGASSA AUDREY MANUELA17/07/2002F 12698 126987090  66 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN MBOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11537 115377011  67 SCIENCE

NGO LINGOM RUTH ELOGIE28/12/2006F 12240 122407080  68 SCIENCE
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NGO MALED YVONNE MAXEMILIENNE11/08/2007F 12240 122407030  69 SCIENCE

NGO NYOBE MBOK ADELE EUPHRASIE19/01/2006F 11537 115377033  70 SCIENCE

NGONO-ATANGANA-MARIE-VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407031  71 SCIENCE

NGOUAWELE JAKY ARMANDA03/07/2006F 11537 115377076  72 SCIENCE

NGOUNTE WAIDEMO OUMAROU CESAIRE19/10/2006M 11537 115377007  73 SCIENCE

NGUELE M'AMPIANG ROUSSEL MELCHISEDECK12/07/2004M 12240 122407032  74 SCIENCE

NGUM DIVINE KOHFON11/04/2003M 12240 122407074  75 SCIENCE

NJATCHA SUZY MAXMARA24/08/2006F 11537 115377002  76 SCIENCE

NJEUHA PATCHANDJI CHRISTELLE MANUELLA26/06/2006F 11537 115377058  77 SCIENCE

NJEWEL MBO LENNY RONANCE22/03/2007F 12240 122407081  78 SCIENCE

NJOUONANG NJOUNGANG LUCRESSE MERVEILLE07/10/2006F 12240 122407075  79 SCIENCE

NOUMDJEM MIREILLE CHANCELLE09/01/2005F 12240 122407099  80 SCIENCE

NOUNKEU BIAMOU DORCAS BLESSING04/09/2006F 12240 122407076  81 SCIENCE

NOYA TAKOUDJOU SANDRINE12/02/2004F 12240 122407033  82 SCIENCE

NYADOM SANZE BELANE HELENE06/06/2006F 12240 122407034  83 SCIENCE

NZOYEM YONTA ASTRIDE GRACE08/07/2007F 11537 115377019  84 SCIENCE

OTTE CLOVIS NANJE SAKWE29/09/2004M 12240 122407035  85 SCIENCE

SABOLO HUGUES BERANGER20/05/2005M 11537 115377069  86 SCIENCE

SAHA TINDO CECILE MESMINELLE20/07/2005F 12240 122407113  87 SCIENCE

SAMGBA FEINTSOU EMMANUEL TARAISE10/09/2004M 12240 122407037  88 SCIENCE

SONGMO DJEUFACK VANESSA ORNELLA21/07/2007F 11537 115377017  89 SCIENCE

TANDAM ELIZABETH MAYAH02/06/2001F 12698 126987030  90 SCIENCE

TENE TAGNE CHARLES BRYAN05/07/2006M 11537 115377025  91 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006M 11537 115377026  92 SCIENCE

WENDJA NGALOCK DARELLE  KESSY15/04/2007F 11537 115377034  93 SCIENCE

WENI DJELBIWEGUI JEHU SHALOM OBED05/04/2007M 12240 122407094  94 SCIENCE

WILIDA ROSE30/12/2002F 12240 122407038  95 SCIENCE

YAKADAM TCHAMAYA NA'OMI02/03/2006F 11537 115377022  96 SCIENCE

YANGA MBVOULA PRECILLE MELANIE03/02/2006F 12240 122407078  97 SCIENCE

YANN KERYL ATEUFACK LEUKEUFACK22/02/2006M 11537 115377079  98 SCIENCE

ZAORO JUNIOR HECTOR06/06/2005M 12240 122407039  99 SCIENCE

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377064  100 SCIENCE

ZEINANOU IAN JOVANI04/05/2005M 12240 122407079  101 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  21

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL AZIZ NANA BAKARI18/12/2005M 11550 115507018  1 SCIENCE

ABIENABES KONDODJOS DORIA06/01/2005F 11550 115507031  2 SCIENCE

AÏSSATOU WANE10/02/2006F 11550 115507023  3 SCIENCE

ALI-IMRAN DZESINYUY01/01/2004M 11550 115507045  4 SCIENCE

AMBA NTOUNDEBOULE PIERRE SERGE20/07/2003M 11550 115507056  5 SCIENCE

BIWOLE SAF OLSEN GUY22/02/2005M 11550 115507065  6 SCIENCE

BUTANG SHANDOLINE NGO23/08/2003F 11550 115507053  7 SCIENCE

LAMBOUSSA DOUA GAELLE06/06/2007F 11550 115507022  8 SCIENCE

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11550 115507010  9 SCIENCE

MBAKU GWENDOLINE NDUM10/11/2002F 11550 115507051  10 SCIENCE

MBEH SYNTYCHE13/07/2006F 11550 115507030  11 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11550 115507015  12 SCIENCE

MOHAMMADOU  NAJIFI25/01/2006M 12580 125807003  13 SCIENCE

MOUNIRA DJOMO BOURAS16/05/2005F 11550 115507029  14 SCIENCE

MUDOH LIVETTE ENGONWEI10/10/2004F 11550 115507058  15 SCIENCE

NDOMI  CLINTON  NDI23/04/2006M 12580 125807009  16 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507006  17 SCIENCE

NLEND JOANITO07/10/2004M 11550 115507017  18 SCIENCE

OLEND MPAMSIL JOËL CABREL25/08/2005M 11550 115507024  19 SCIENCE

SOUMAN WAÏ ETO'O15/01/2009M 11550 115507048  20 SCIENCE

TANGI DILLAND TICHA09/03/2005M 11550 115507044  21 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  27

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDELZIZ   Y.  ZEZE25/12/2007M 11335 113357028  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357035  2 SCIENCE

BAGARI ATOUMA ELODIE27/05/2006F 11335 113357020  3 SCIENCE

DINVEN BLESSING NYUYSEMO06/11/2005F 11335 113357049  4 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357006  5 SCIENCE

DJIOKO SANANG YANNICK MARTIAL17/06/2005M 11335 113357005  6 SCIENCE

DJOWESSUE JULIA MARIE LOUISE12/05/2006F 11335 113357025  7 SCIENCE

DZESINYUY MOSES TARDZENYUY17/11/2004M 11335 113357023  8 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU SOULEYMANOU14/10/2004F 11335 113357036  9 SCIENCE

HARAP SATOU HELENE JOSEPHA18/01/2005F 11335 113357033  10 SCIENCE

JONG JECIFA  MAKU28/06/2004F 11335 113357034  11 SCIENCE

KENGNE ZEBAZE ISRAEL04/02/2006F 11335 113357045  12 SCIENCE

KUATE  TCHAKOUNANG WILBROWN19/11/2006M 11335 113357012  13 SCIENCE

LESSOE LESSEO AYOLO REBECCA LEATISSANA26/09/2003F 11335 113357002  14 SCIENCE

MAIL DARYL NSIE FUU31/08/2005M 11335 113357019  15 SCIENCE

MBETNGA ALEXIS STEVE30/06/2005M 11335 113357017  16 SCIENCE

MBON NKONYO DELIROUN SMITH29/06/2006M 11335 113357013  17 SCIENCE

MOHAMET ANOUROU SOULE13/06/2005M 11335 113357021  18 SCIENCE

NDEFELI GERTRAUDE LE ROI11/11/2006M 11335 113357016  19 SCIENCE

NDOUTOU ASHLEY VALDEZ08/06/2006F 11335 113357014  20 SCIENCE

NGOH RUTH AGATHE09/02/2006F 11335 113357004  21 SCIENCE

NGUACHA  LARRY NJUAFAC17/09/2007M 11335 113357015  22 SCIENCE

NSANGOU  ABOUBAKAR YOUSSOUF09/09/2005M 11335 113357022  23 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MOHAMAD FAISSAL11/11/2007M 11335 113357008  24 SCIENCE

NYAMNI GRACIOUS SHIFU08/01/2006M 11335 113357003  25 SCIENCE

VERANSO BERTIVELLE BERINYUY27/04/2005F 11335 113357018  26 SCIENCE

ZEMBE ZEMBE JULIEN CHARLAIN30/06/2005M 11335 113357040  27 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0710 - Biology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  29

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ADIBE CHINEDOU CARLOS17/08/2005M 11363 113637048  1 SCIENCE

AMPEA ME MEKOUEBE YVETTE JENNY09/08/2008F 11363 113637045  2 SCIENCE

AZANFACK MBANG LAREINE25/11/2006F 11363 113637038  3 SCIENCE

DIYMBA ELEANA ANYUYA15/02/2003F 11363 113637031  4 SCIENCE

DJASSOMO SIMON PIERRE FLORIAN20/02/2006M 11363 113637052  5 SCIENCE

ESSAMA JUDITH01/09/2000F 11363 113637026  6 SCIENCE

FONSUIKA EDITH KATE VERBERINYUY09/01/2008F 11363 113637028  7 SCIENCE

FOVEN RACHEL NYUYSEMO12/07/2005F 11363 113637025  8 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637011  9 SCIENCE

KOUBEYA EBONGUE MARIAMA18/01/2006F 11363 113637009  10 SCIENCE

MBIABOUD ME ZANGA LOUIS LE GRAND08/02/2005M 11363 113637051  11 SCIENCE

MEDJOU MOAMOSSE EMMANUEL LEVIS15/10/2005M 11363 113637004  12 SCIENCE

METSA SAMBE STEVE28/03/2005M 11363 113637034  13 SCIENCE

MIMFOFE BISSA INNES MANUELLA MARCIA20/09/1999F 12460 124607001  14 SCIENCE

MINSING DAVID ASRIEL11/07/2005M 11363 113637050  15 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 12460 124607003  16 SCIENCE

NCHOUWET YANGOUA KHALIF16/09/2003M 11363 113637019  17 SCIENCE

NDENGFUH UBEDATOU FOUPEH27/04/2004F 11363 113637039  18 SCIENCE

NDIFOKONG EUGENE03/02/2005M 12460 124607007  19 SCIENCE

NDITENDEFAH RAHIMATOU NGWETIA02/09/2007F 11363 113637013  20 SCIENCE

NDJOH ME NKOUANDE CHANCELLE07/06/2005F 11363 113637037  21 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637006  22 SCIENCE

NGAH OUMI KUSIMI FATHIA27/04/2006F 11363 113637014  23 SCIENCE

NGUENA TALLA ROMUALD DJERIL30/07/2003M 11363 113637005  24 SCIENCE

NGUFAC NGATCHAP EUGENE15/08/2006M 11363 113637029  25 SCIENCE

OLINGA OLINGA EBENEZER JOSAPHAT21/08/2006M 11363 113637016  26 SCIENCE

ONDO NTAKOAGUE ALEX CONSTY26/05/2008M 11363 113637003  27 SCIENCE

SILATCHOM FREDY BRAYANE01/11/2006M 11363 113637012  28 SCIENCE

WOBENYI EDEQUEEN03/04/2003F 11363 113637010  29 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  177

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABEN BONGKEM BELLA VERDZE02/09/2007F 11138 111387180  1 SCIENCE

ABOSSOLO LOIC KEVIN22/08/2006M 11138 111387169  2 SCIENCE

AFEHUMBU WASE ONGUM IHIMBRU14/01/2007F 11138 111387149  3 SCIENCE

AHMADOU KAINA23/01/2005M 11138 111387012  4 SCIENCE

AJUME PAMELA SHEHLA02/03/2006F 11138 111387009  5 SCIENCE

AKAMBA JOSUE07/10/2005M 11138 111387115  6 SCIENCE

AKEMAFEH NORA ACHANKENG20/06/2004F 12241 122417006  7 SCIENCE

AKONO EVANG SAMUEL NATHAN17/11/2005M 11138 111387038  8 SCIENCE

AKUMBOM MANUELA-TRESOR20/04/2005F 11138 111387104  9 SCIENCE

ALIHILI DJERY DORIAN08/04/2006M 11138 111387154  10 SCIENCE

ANDIN FAITH ABO08/09/2005F 11138 111387171  11 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387146  12 SCIENCE

ASSALA NDAMBALA GASTON FERENCZI22/10/2004M 11138 111387268  13 SCIENCE

ASSAMBA ELOUNDOU JULIEN06/05/2006M 11138 111387136  14 SCIENCE

AVOMO ONDO MARIE-ANGE12/01/2008F 11138 111387036  15 SCIENCE

AWE DJAMO FRANCK JUNIOR2007M 11138 111387011  16 SCIENCE

AZEMKOUO MANEFO LESLIE ORLANE29/07/2008F 11138 111387103  17 SCIENCE

AZEPOP RUTH ALIX04/01/2005F 11138 111387102  18 SCIENCE

BAKANG ODILE KARELLE YVANNA14/09/2008F 11138 111387155  19 SCIENCE

BAMAN KANDIMA JONATHAN28/09/2004M 11138 111387161  20 SCIENCE

BANTAR RIDWAN NYUYKONGE17/01/2005M 11138 111387188  21 SCIENCE

BAYOWGA BAMBOD PROPHET05/05/2006M 11138 111387189  22 SCIENCE

BEKONO ESENGUE ALEXIS BENJAMIN31/01/1999M 11138 111387276  23 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B.29/02/2004M 11138 111387132  24 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387285  25 SCIENCE

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11138 111387025  26 SCIENCE

BIBOUM MARIE REINE KARLA05/01/2007F 11138 111387175  27 SCIENCE

BIEBU CLINTON WATHABUA06/06/2000M 11138 111387017  28 SCIENCE

BIVINA NDOE JEROME04/11/2001M 11138 111387197  29 SCIENCE

BLESSING YETI ENJEMA NYOKI23/11/2006F 11138 111387049  30 SCIENCE

BOFIA DANIELLE NADIA10/09/2005F 11138 111387111  31 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387109  32 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387106  33 SCIENCE

BOUKEU TSAPI STYVE11/01/2005M 11138 111387150  34 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  177

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

CHENWI ABIMNUI SHARI28/12/2003F 11138 111387179  35 SCIENCE

CHINJONG NESTOR KINFOR06/07/2005M 11138 111387013  36 SCIENCE

CHU CHU CAMAEL NERI KUM11/09/2007M 11138 111387139  37 SCIENCE

DIBADJO KWEMI COLETTE DIPHRANE11/07/2006F 12241 122417004  38 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387107  39 SCIENCE

DJIOJIP NEMBOT SANDRA09/08/2007F 11138 111387003  40 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387116  41 SCIENCE

DJOUME ADIDJA FOUAPON ANTOUOCHIWOUO08/01/2008F 11138 111387143  42 SCIENCE

DOMFACK DOMFACK LOIC10/04/2004M 11138 111387151  43 SCIENCE

DONFAC EDDY BRAD05/03/2007M 11138 111387207  44 SCIENCE

DOUANGLA SIKOMPE CHIDIAC PRAYAN04/01/2007M 11138 111387156  45 SCIENCE

EBONG MOUDWINBRIGHT NTUBE13/04/2006F 11138 111387173  46 SCIENCE

EBONTANE SAMIRA NTUBE24/07/2005F 11138 111387204  47 SCIENCE

EBOTANE LANDRY WATO10/03/2007M 11138 111387045  48 SCIENCE

ELOMBA ELMINE NWENJOH05/09/2006F 11138 111387035  49 SCIENCE

EMMANUEL DJIEUFACK27/12/2005M 11138 111387026  50 SCIENCE

ENOW SAMUEL EBAI03/04/2004M 11138 111387016  51 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387105  52 SCIENCE

ERICA MUYANG21/01/2005F 11138 111387006  53 SCIENCE

ESSEBONG SONWA WILFRIED BRUND13/03/2006M 11138 111387043  54 SCIENCE

ESSOMBA NYAGNA THERESE MANUELA06/01/2006F 11138 111387122  55 SCIENCE

ESUA ASHLEY PERITA TONZOCK02/01/2006F 12241 122417011  56 SCIENCE

EYONG DARREN FONYUY04/11/2005M 11138 111387142  57 SCIENCE

FABRICE LOVALLA FORJE10/08/2003M 11138 111387018  58 SCIENCE

FAKEMBE BERI SANDRINE01/02/2004F 11138 111387015  59 SCIENCE

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11053 110537008  60 SCIENCE

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387129  61 SCIENCE

FOTCHO COURAGE TANGEH09/11/2005M 11138 111387019  62 SCIENCE

GANKEI TCHALO HANS DONALD17/10/2003M 11138 111387196  63 SCIENCE

GOUMEFOU TCHOUPOU CHRIST NOEL01/01/2007M 11138 111387138  64 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387113  65 SCIENCE

GUEPINYESSO TAGNE CHAMMA JIREEH14/10/2005M 11053 110537021  66 SCIENCE

GUIMFACK TEZO DELSON FERAND15/09/2005M 11138 111387160  67 SCIENCE

HOUECHIN WANBOUM DIANE JULIE30/06/2005F 11138 111387097  68 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  177

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

INA YVETTE12/06/2006F 11138 111387131  69 SCIENCE

JOEL OKWUDIRI OGBU20/12/2005M 11138 111387033  70 SCIENCE

JONGWEH SOURIAM WENGANG19/11/2005F 12241 122417007  71 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387110  72 SCIENCE

KAHM KUISSUE KLEYN KENDRY21/01/2008M 11053 110537013  73 SCIENCE

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11138 111387205  74 SCIENCE

KAMDJI TCHAPA FRANK31/03/2002M 11138 111387192  75 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387101  76 SCIENCE

KANYIMI MARY20/11/2006F 11138 111387117  77 SCIENCE

KAPTUE FABIOLA15/12/2005F 11138 111387042  78 SCIENCE

KEK BIDJA DAVY ROLEX22/04/2004M 11138 111387134  79 SCIENCE

KEMETIA FEUPI JORESS OSVALDO12/08/2007M 11138 111387164  80 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387010  81 SCIENCE

KENNE HAPPI ASHLEY VANESSA20/05/2005F 11138 111387292  82 SCIENCE

KESSE ONGUENE NAOMI02/05/2005F 11138 111387099  83 SCIENCE

KEUBOU KEVINE LYNDIE24/04/2005F 11138 111387118  84 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387046  85 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387159  86 SCIENCE

KOMTSINDI PATRICK TRESOR03/09/2004M 11053 110537045  87 SCIENCE

KORAKOUA YVANNA ORNELLA08/10/2005F 11138 111387141  88 SCIENCE

KORNDOE DILANE05/05/2006M 11138 111387078  89 SCIENCE

LAKO KEVIN FREEMAN20/07/2007M 11138 111387137  90 SCIENCE

LANTANG WIYDZERNYUY LAWRENTINE05/09/2007F 11138 111387020  91 SCIENCE

LIBIEN NAHOUME SARAH16/07/2005F 11138 111387202  92 SCIENCE

LIEN LONGUIA JACQUES DUPONT06/10/2004M 11138 111387114  93 SCIENCE

LONTSI TCHINDA ARTHUR VIALLY14/07/2006M 11138 111387023  94 SCIENCE

MANGOULKEY ALAIN FABIEN04/09/2007M 11138 111387168  95 SCIENCE

MARBIN MINKO JOUVENCE ARSENE09/02/2007M 11138 111387163  96 SCIENCE

MASSIA JULIANA ANNERSEINE08/08/2005F 11138 111387112  97 SCIENCE

MAYOUMO KOMDJO CHRISTELLE ORNELA27/01/2006F 11138 111387005  98 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387037  99 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11138 111387195  100 SCIENCE

MBEBI BRENDA LAURE29/09/2003F 11138 111387048  101 SCIENCE

MBI KELVIN TABI06/08/2005M 11138 111387190  102 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 4 of 6

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  177

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MBIDA MBIDA LAURAINE GEORGINA15/07/2008F 11138 111387014  103 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11138 111387206  104 SCIENCE

MBONDI MABAH SIDNEY DIANE18/04/2007F 11138 111387186  105 SCIENCE

MBUYEH ANN-MARIE BIBIRKA29/09/2005F 11138 111387153  106 SCIENCE

MEKEHM SILABI GISELE20/05/2005F 11138 111387152  107 SCIENCE

MEKOALE MEDJOUAN DURALEX WILFRID RALPH13/02/2006M 11138 111387174  108 SCIENCE

MELELE AMADOU ROSINE FORTUNE01/05/2006F 11138 111387032  109 SCIENCE

METSHEDJOU TCHOUENKENG IVANA14/09/2006F 11138 111387157  110 SCIENCE

MINGOAS JEAN-PIERRE JUNIOR17/03/2006M 11138 111387140  111 SCIENCE

MINOH TCHOMTCHOUA RYAN-TEDDY LUWEH13/02/2006M 11138 111387165  112 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387021  113 SCIENCE

MOAGUIS MIMBONGUE FRANCK DONALD25/05/2008M 11138 111387147  114 SCIENCE

MOAMOSSE NTSAMA KOUMTOMBO PRISCA17/03/2006F 11138 111387194  115 SCIENCE

MOBALI LANGOLO THIBAUD27/03/2009M 11138 111387296  116 SCIENCE

MOFFO NELY VANELLE15/07/2004F 11138 111387177  117 SCIENCE

MOGUE KOMDJO MICHELE ANGELA27/01/2004F 11138 111387004  118 SCIENCE

MOMO FOUEJIEU BRAYAL02/04/2005M 11138 111387176  119 SCIENCE

MOMO KEMFACK LADY PAMELA28/09/2006F 11138 111387008  120 SCIENCE

NANA BATCHAHAN ALEXIA BENEDICTE21/10/2005F 12241 122417008  121 SCIENCE

NASAKO RANDY NEBO04/04/2005M 11138 111387030  122 SCIENCE

NDAH LARISA NEMBU20/09/2004F 11138 111387187  123 SCIENCE

NDAMKOU GRACE ISRAELLE17/02/2009F 11138 111387047  124 SCIENCE

NDONGO DONGMEZA ASIYIH GOLDA05/02/2007F 11138 111387029  125 SCIENCE

NGAMNDAMUE ROCAYATOU MAJIA02/08/2004F 11138 111387170  126 SCIENCE

NGASSA EBIANG'NE OLIVE SÉLÉNA25/08/2007F 12241 122417005  127 SCIENCE

NGONO BIMOGA JULIETTE MAUREEN22/02/2007F 12241 122417001  128 SCIENCE

NGUELE BIWOLE MATHYS AYMERIC17/10/2005M 11138 111387166  129 SCIENCE

NGUESSU KAMDJOM MICHELE DARELLE09/04/2006F 11138 111387125  130 SCIENCE

NGUIMFACK DAYNA CARELE01/02/2006F 11138 111387027  131 SCIENCE

NGUM QUEENSLINE07/04/2006F 12241 122417002  132 SCIENCE

NGWA RICKYVICK FUH12/06/2006M 11138 111387127  133 SCIENCE

NGWA STECY BIH22/11/2005F 11138 111387034  134 SCIENCE

NKAMBI BENIS MENGINTOH01/01/2005F 11138 111387178  135 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 11138 111387098  136 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)
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CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NKOU KUM MARY LESLIE28/03/2007F 11138 111387028  137 SCIENCE

NKWETI FAITH NGWI20/01/2009F 11138 111387294  138 SCIENCE

NKWETI TEWAH ISMA22/02/2007F 11138 111387295  139 SCIENCE

NOAH ANGELA SYLVANA06/02/2008F 11138 111387182  140 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387108  141 SCIENCE

NODEM MAFOU MELVIN ULRICH10/11/2006M 11138 111387041  142 SCIENCE

NODEM TEMTSA DIANDRA29/06/2006F 11138 111387183  143 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MBOUOMBOUO AHMED25/01/2008M 11138 111387022  144 SCIENCE

NTIEGE EWANE KANG SONE25/09/2005M 11138 111387158  145 SCIENCE

NTIEGE EWANE TRECY EMUKE09/03/2007F 11138 111387185  146 SCIENCE

NTUI JOELLE-WENDY MANTO ETTA27/03/2008F 11138 111387128  147 SCIENCE

NYAMOUT EFA'A CEDY CHLOE29/10/2006F 11138 111387039  148 SCIENCE

NYUYSEMO CEDRICK SANGNYUY11/01/2007M 11138 111387044  149 SCIENCE

OMGBA EWONO ANGE DOROTHEE KARLA12/03/2006F 11138 111387024  150 SCIENCE

OPUENE CHRISTOPHER HECTOR SPENCER STEPHANE08/04/2007M 11138 111387181  151 SCIENCE

PEMAMBOH ASHLINE MBAFOR15/07/2005M 11138 111387226  152 SCIENCE

PENGA FANGA ANNAELLE DALILA09/03/2005F 11138 111387123  153 SCIENCE

PRINCE CHUKWUEMEKA WALTER JUNIOR05/10/2006M 11138 111387148  154 SCIENCE

PRINCESSE CEDELLA NGUM NDA06/01/2005F 11138 111387203  155 SCIENCE

ROUGAYATOU MOUHAMAT12/05/2003F 11138 111387100  156 SCIENCE

SAIDATOU OUSSEINI ANTOUOCHIWOUO15/01/2006F 11138 111387145  157 SCIENCE

SAMBA TRACEY MANJUH14/04/2006F 11138 111387184  158 SCIENCE

SENOWO TCHINDA LEVINE REINE02/10/2005F 11138 111387007  159 SCIENCE

SIPPEN JEAN NGARI24/09/2005M 11138 111387211  160 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387124  161 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387133  162 SCIENCE

TAI ODETTE LEINYUY30/08/2005F 11138 111387172  163 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387050  164 SCIENCE

TATA EMMANUELLA NYUYTANKA01/01/2000F 11138 111387126  165 SCIENCE

TCHINDA KUETE YAN DJERRY04/08/2005M 11138 111387040  166 SCIENCE

TIAZE JAMES14/08/2007M 11138 111387162  167 SCIENCE

TIKUM ZEAL ELIZIER05/04/2006M 11138 111387119  168 SCIENCE

TONJOCK TSHIKA REGINA JOSEPHA01/05/2006F 11138 111387120  169 SCIENCE

TOSNE BAMBE JUDITH31/08/2008F 12241 122417003  170 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  177

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

TSIAZE DONGMO GRACE29/09/2006F 11138 111387135  171 SCIENCE

VERSHIYI ADEL SANGNYUY19/01/2004F 11138 111387167  172 SCIENCE

WIRNGO JOY BIFSIFEYIN30/03/2005F 11138 111387130  173 SCIENCE

YAYA DONALD04/04/2004M 11138 111387191  174 SCIENCE

YELI ZOULAITOU OUMAROU27/08/2006F 11138 111387144  175 SCIENCE

YOMBONG ANAELLE EMMANUELLE14/05/2008F 11138 111387031  176 SCIENCE

YUH STEPHEN11/11/2005M 11138 111387121  177 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  132

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABBE ZENABOU PRINCESSE25/04/2006F 11537 115377048  1 SCIENCE

ABDOUL NASSER OUMAROU23/12/2005M 12698 126987011  2 SCIENCE

ABOSSOLO SERGE AUGE AUBRY10/07/2007M 12240 122407049  3 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377035  4 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 12698 126987093  5 SCIENCE

ACHA ELSIE ACHA04/04/2008F 11537 115377077  6 SCIENCE

AISSATOU ISSA25/10/2005F 12240 122407050  7 SCIENCE

AKELE NTSALE AUDREY LEONELLE07/02/2005F 12698 126987029  8 SCIENCE

AKOUMETIO ULRICH JESUS03/01/2004M 12240 122407051  9 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377062  10 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NGONE MOUMOUNI LABARAND10/10/2007F 12240 122407065  11 SCIENCE

ANDERI PIANKE MARIE EMILIENNE20/06/2006F 12240 122407052  12 SCIENCE

ANGOUAN'D GEORGES THIERRY26/10/2006M 11537 115377028  13 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407116  14 SCIENCE

APANG NDANGA ANAYSE01/12/2005F 12240 122407018  15 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407064  16 SCIENCE

ATANGANA ADOLPHE JUNIOR26/03/2005M 12240 122407019  17 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407053  18 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407100  19 SCIENCE

BESSALA KOANE RAYANNE25/01/2003M 12240 122407054  20 SCIENCE

BEYEM A.MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE.06/07/2003F 12240 122407055  21 SCIENCE

BI-SANDY TRACY DASI07/03/2007F 12698 126987045  22 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407125  23 SCIENCE

CARIES KEZIAH YANE07/10/2007F 12240 122407056  24 SCIENCE

CHETEU YVES RICHARD30/04/2008M 11537 115377023  25 SCIENCE

CHUNKE DENIS LISENGE01/02/2005M 12240 122407020  26 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407118  27 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377015  28 SCIENCE

DIONI SHAMMAH18/12/2006M 12240 122407021  29 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407058  30 SCIENCE

DJEUMO RUSSEL VEDRYL24/04/2008M 12240 122407084  31 SCIENCE

DJOPNANG PROSELYTE NILKA14/09/2005F 12240 122407066  32 SCIENCE

DOUANLA TAZO ANGE SHEKINA15/03/2006F 12240 122407114  33 SCIENCE

DOUYA TAMO RUTH TRYPHENE23/04/2008F 12240 122407059  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  132

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

DZEUTSO MAKAFE TAPIE FRANKLIN29/07/2005M 12240 122407022  35 SCIENCE

EKASSA EMMANUEL HERVAN25/12/2006M 12240 122407023  36 SCIENCE

ELIVE BRIGHT NJIE16/09/2007M 12240 122407117  37 SCIENCE

ESSOA VOUNDI SYLVAIN FRANCIS17/04/2004M 12240 122407024  38 SCIENCE

ESSONGOH NGONO MAZZARINE09/03/2006F 12240 122407060  39 SCIENCE

ETOLEA FRANCK ORLAN15/01/2005M 12240 122407090  40 SCIENCE

FOGANG MANETSA LESLY DIVINE23/06/2005F 12240 122407061  41 SCIENCE

FOKA JENNIFER NICE METSEGOUNG08/05/2005F 12240 122407091  42 SCIENCE

FOUTE GUY EMMANUEL03/08/2005M 12698 126987085  43 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377072  44 SCIENCE

GBOUMEYA NJIFFON LAURETTE SOPHIANE10/05/2005F 12240 122407085  45 SCIENCE

GHEMA GEBEN MELISSA PATROLLA26/01/2005F 12698 126987039  46 SCIENCE

GRACE BIJOUX TELOR12/08/2006F 12240 122407062  47 SCIENCE

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 12240 122407063  48 SCIENCE

HADIDJATOU ARABO10/06/2005F 11537 115377060  49 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 12698 126987013  50 SCIENCE

HILE MANAPA KALDADAK PIERRICK30/04/2004M 12240 122407103  51 SCIENCE

HOUNYE TCHANOU JEBEREK03/01/2007M 11537 115377046  52 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11537 115377057  53 SCIENCE

JONA MBIATAN FUTUNE13/01/2006F 12240 122407067  54 SCIENCE

KENNE YEMTSA MERVEILLE07/01/2006F 12240 122407025  55 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/07/2005F 12240 122407104  56 SCIENCE

KEUBOU MBOUKEU INGRID22/02/2006F 11537 115377021  57 SCIENCE

KEUWOUNG KENFACK DJEFELSON ARLAN30/06/2005M 12240 122407068  58 SCIENCE

KOGE PIERRE MAGLOIRE02/08/2007M 11537 115377052  59 SCIENCE

KONAI ALINE GRACE12/06/2006F 11537 115377051  60 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407101  61 SCIENCE

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377042  62 SCIENCE

KUETE KEMCHOUNG CHRISTIAN29/01/2006M 12240 122407026  63 SCIENCE

LIBOUM FRANCOIS MAEL DE MARIE06/09/2007M 11537 115377071  64 SCIENCE

MADOM ABAT FANIE CLARA20/05/2006F 12240 122407069  65 SCIENCE

MAGATSIN FONGANG OCEANE GRAZIELLA05/09/2004F 12240 122407027  66 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377061  67 SCIENCE

MATIKE KERON RAYMOTUWE06/09/2006M 11537 115377004  68 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  132

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MBAK MEKAK DAVY BRAYANN12/05/2005M 12240 122407070  69 SCIENCE

MBAKE MGBAM JOVANIE CRESSON16/10/2006F 11537 115377001  70 SCIENCE

MBEGUE NGONGANG DIMIRI SOREL04/05/2004M 12240 122407071  71 SCIENCE

MBI TCHINDA STEVE29/09/2005M 12240 122407072  72 SCIENCE

MBO EMMA CATHERINE GAEL08/09/2005M 12240 122407093  73 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377055  74 SCIENCE

MESSOUAS MPOULA LOUOCK ESPERIDE04/03/2006F 12240 122407089  75 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407028  76 SCIENCE

MOCQUEMI DOHOU FORTUNE GRACE13/02/2006F 12240 122407073  77 SCIENCE

MOJOKO NJAKO WINNY WENDY01/08/2008F 12240 122407109  78 SCIENCE

MOMO SONGMO FICHINEL13/03/2007M 11537 115377018  79 SCIENCE

MPENDEKE ZALANG GRACIELA MONALIZA10/05/2006F 11537 115377047  80 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407029  81 SCIENCE

NDONO DJANDA CHRIS AUREL09/11/2006M 12240 122407112  82 SCIENCE

NECH SAMA CHRISTY AURELLE18/04/2005F 11537 115377091  83 SCIENCE

NFOR APPOLLO SHEY29/06/2006M 12698 126987017  84 SCIENCE

NGABA TCHOUKEU FUEH RHINA VIGNAL22/09/2004F 12240 122407110  85 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 11537 115377044  86 SCIENCE

NGANGAP NGASSA AUDREY MANUELA17/07/2002F 12698 126987090  87 SCIENCE

NGATCHA KOMBOU VALLON ARSENE03/05/2006M 11537 115377043  88 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN MBOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11537 115377011  89 SCIENCE

NGO LINGOM RUTH ELOGIE28/12/2006F 12240 122407080  90 SCIENCE

NGO NYOBE MBOK ADELE EUPHRASIE19/01/2006F 11537 115377033  91 SCIENCE

NGONO-ATANGANA-MARIE-VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407031  92 SCIENCE

NGOUAWELE JAKY ARMANDA03/07/2006F 11537 115377076  93 SCIENCE

NGOUNTE WAIDEMO OUMAROU CESAIRE19/10/2006M 11537 115377007  94 SCIENCE

NGUELE EUDES NESTOR20/08/2006M 11537 115377010  95 SCIENCE

NGUELE M'AMPIANG ROUSSEL MELCHISEDECK12/07/2004M 12240 122407032  96 SCIENCE

NGUM DIVINE KOHFON11/04/2003M 12240 122407074  97 SCIENCE

NJATCHA SUZY MAXMARA24/08/2006F 11537 115377002  98 SCIENCE

NJEUHA PATCHANDJI CHRISTELLE MANUELLA26/06/2006F 11537 115377058  99 SCIENCE

NJEWEL MBO LENNY RONANCE22/03/2007F 12240 122407081  100 SCIENCE

NJOUONANG NJOUNGANG LUCRESSE MERVEILLE07/10/2006F 12240 122407075  101 SCIENCE

NKEMDEM KENTSA MICHAEL LEBOSS14/04/2006M 11537 115377081  102 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  132

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NKPWANG ABATE JORDI LANDON15/01/2006M 11537 115377056  103 SCIENCE

NOULA NYA NINEL08/07/2004F 11537 115377016  104 SCIENCE

NOUNKEU BIAMOU DORCAS BLESSING04/09/2006F 12240 122407076  105 SCIENCE

NOYA TAKOUDJOU SANDRINE12/02/2004F 12240 122407033  106 SCIENCE

NZOYEM YONTA ASTRIDE GRACE08/07/2007F 11537 115377019  107 SCIENCE

OTTE CLOVIS NANJE SAKWE29/09/2004M 12240 122407035  108 SCIENCE

PROWO PROMBO DARNOL25/05/2006M 12240 122407036  109 SCIENCE

SABOLO HUGUES BERANGER20/05/2005M 11537 115377069  110 SCIENCE

SAHA TINDO CECILE MESMINELLE20/07/2005F 12240 122407113  111 SCIENCE

SAMGBA FEINTSOU EMMANUEL TARAISE10/09/2004M 12240 122407037  112 SCIENCE

SIHA TCHUIJO JOSEPH DANIEL PAUL07/04/2006M 12240 122407086  113 SCIENCE

SOFI REYANE-BECKLY BIAH29/11/2006M 12698 126987083  114 SCIENCE

SOH TCHINDA MARTIAL CHRISTIAN10/03/2001M 12240 122407077  115 SCIENCE

SONGMO DJEUFACK VANESSA ORNELLA21/07/2007F 11537 115377017  116 SCIENCE

TANDAM ELIZABETH MAYAH02/06/2001F 12698 126987030  117 SCIENCE

TCHOUALA TANKEU RAELLE22/04/2006F 11537 115377059  118 SCIENCE

TENE TAGNE CHARLES BRYAN05/07/2006M 11537 115377025  119 SCIENCE

TOUKO JEANNE D'ARC AUDREY02/05/2006F 12240 122407123  120 SCIENCE

TSALA LAURENT PHAREL05/05/2006M 12240 122407095  121 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006M 11537 115377026  122 SCIENCE

TSOPMEDJIO SAGNE BENJAMIN07/04/2005M 11537 115377024  123 SCIENCE

WENDJA NGALOCK DARELLE  KESSY15/04/2007F 11537 115377034  124 SCIENCE

WENI DJELBIWEGUI JEHU SHALOM OBED05/04/2007M 12240 122407094  125 SCIENCE

WILIDA ROSE30/12/2002F 12240 122407038  126 SCIENCE

YAKADAM TCHAMAYA NA'OMI02/03/2006F 11537 115377022  127 SCIENCE

YANN KERYL ATEUFACK LEUKEUFACK22/02/2006M 11537 115377079  128 SCIENCE

YOUMBI FOTSO GLORISTAND JOEL27/05/2002M 12698 126987046  129 SCIENCE

ZAORO JUNIOR HECTOR06/06/2005M 12240 122407039  130 SCIENCE

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377064  131 SCIENCE

ZEINANOU IAN JOVANI04/05/2005M 12240 122407079  132 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  23

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL AZIZ NANA BAKARI18/12/2005M 11550 115507018  1 SCIENCE

ABIENABES KONDODJOS DORIA06/01/2005F 11550 115507031  2 SCIENCE

AÏSSATOU WANE10/02/2006F 11550 115507023  3 SCIENCE

ALI-IMRAN DZESINYUY01/01/2004M 11550 115507045  4 SCIENCE

AMBA NTOUNDEBOULE PIERRE SERGE20/07/2003M 11550 115507056  5 SCIENCE

BIWOLE SAF OLSEN GUY22/02/2005M 11550 115507065  6 SCIENCE

BUTANG SHANDOLINE NGO23/08/2003F 11550 115507053  7 SCIENCE

LAMBOUSSA DOUA GAELLE06/06/2007F 11550 115507022  8 SCIENCE

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11550 115507010  9 SCIENCE

MBAKU GWENDOLINE NDUM10/11/2002F 11550 115507051  10 SCIENCE

MBEH SYNTYCHE13/07/2006F 11550 115507030  11 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11550 115507015  12 SCIENCE

MOHAMMADOU  NAJIFI25/01/2006M 12580 125807003  13 SCIENCE

MOUNIRA DJOMO BOURAS16/05/2005F 11550 115507029  14 SCIENCE

MUDOH LIVETTE ENGONWEI10/10/2004F 11550 115507058  15 SCIENCE

NDOMI  CLINTON  NDI23/04/2006M 12580 125807009  16 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507006  17 SCIENCE

NLEND JOANITO07/10/2004M 11550 115507017  18 SCIENCE

OLEND MPAMSIL JOËL CABREL25/08/2005M 11550 115507024  19 SCIENCE

SOUMAN WAÏ ETO'O15/01/2009M 11550 115507048  20 SCIENCE

SUH BRAYANT01/08/2006M 11550 115507013  21 SCIENCE

TANGI DILLAND TICHA09/03/2005M 11550 115507044  22 SCIENCE

TCHINDA WOUBE URIEL STEVE29/06/2006M 11550 115507062  23 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  28

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDELZIZ   Y.  ZEZE25/12/2007M 11335 113357028  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357035  2 SCIENCE

BAGARI ATOUMA ELODIE27/05/2006F 11335 113357020  3 SCIENCE

DINVEN BLESSING NYUYSEMO06/11/2005F 11335 113357049  4 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357006  5 SCIENCE

DJIOKO SANANG YANNICK MARTIAL17/06/2005M 11335 113357005  6 SCIENCE

DJOWESSUE JULIA MARIE LOUISE12/05/2006F 11335 113357025  7 SCIENCE

DONPE KENFACK TILI GIOVANA11/01/2006F 11335 113357001  8 SCIENCE

DZESINYUY MOSES TARDZENYUY17/11/2004M 11335 113357023  9 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU SOULEYMANOU14/10/2004F 11335 113357036  10 SCIENCE

HARAP SATOU HELENE JOSEPHA18/01/2005F 11335 113357033  11 SCIENCE

JONG JECIFA  MAKU28/06/2004F 11335 113357034  12 SCIENCE

KENGNE ZEBAZE ISRAEL04/02/2006F 11335 113357045  13 SCIENCE

KUATE  TCHAKOUNANG WILBROWN19/11/2006M 11335 113357012  14 SCIENCE

LESSOE LESSEO AYOLO REBECCA LEATISSANA26/09/2003F 11335 113357002  15 SCIENCE

MAIL DARYL NSIE FUU31/08/2005M 11335 113357019  16 SCIENCE

MBETNGA ALEXIS STEVE30/06/2005M 11335 113357017  17 SCIENCE

MBON NKONYO DELIROUN SMITH29/06/2006M 11335 113357013  18 SCIENCE

MOHAMET ANOUROU SOULE13/06/2005M 11335 113357021  19 SCIENCE

NDEFELI GERTRAUDE LE ROI11/11/2006M 11335 113357016  20 SCIENCE

NDOUTOU ASHLEY VALDEZ08/06/2006F 11335 113357014  21 SCIENCE

NGOH RUTH AGATHE09/02/2006F 11335 113357004  22 SCIENCE

NGUACHA  LARRY NJUAFAC17/09/2007M 11335 113357015  23 SCIENCE

NSANGOU  ABOUBAKAR YOUSSOUF09/09/2005M 11335 113357022  24 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MOHAMAD FAISSAL11/11/2007M 11335 113357008  25 SCIENCE

NYAMNI GRACIOUS SHIFU08/01/2006M 11335 113357003  26 SCIENCE

VERANSO BERTIVELLE BERINYUY27/04/2005F 11335 113357018  27 SCIENCE

ZEMBE ZEMBE JULIEN CHARLAIN30/06/2005M 11335 113357040  28 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0715 - Chemistry  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  31

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ADIBE CHINEDOU CARLOS17/08/2005M 11363 113637048  1 SCIENCE

ALLOULE ABATE SOLANGE EMMANUELLE30/07/2004F 11363 113637040  2 SCIENCE

AMPEA ME MEKOUEBE YVETTE JENNY09/08/2008F 11363 113637045  3 SCIENCE

AZANFACK MBANG LAREINE25/11/2006F 11363 113637038  4 SCIENCE

DIYMBA ELEANA ANYUYA15/02/2003F 11363 113637031  5 SCIENCE

DJASSOMO SIMON PIERRE FLORIAN20/02/2006M 11363 113637052  6 SCIENCE

ESSAMA JUDITH01/09/2000F 11363 113637026  7 SCIENCE

FONSUIKA EDITH KATE VERBERINYUY09/01/2008F 11363 113637028  8 SCIENCE

FOUDA ELLA SOLANGE ORNELLA GRACE21/09/2002F 12460 124607006  9 SCIENCE

FOVEN RACHEL NYUYSEMO12/07/2005F 11363 113637025  10 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637011  11 SCIENCE

KOUBEYA EBONGUE MARIAMA18/01/2006F 11363 113637009  12 SCIENCE

MBIABOUD ME ZANGA LOUIS LE GRAND08/02/2005M 11363 113637051  13 SCIENCE

MEDJOU MOAMOSSE EMMANUEL LEVIS15/10/2005M 11363 113637004  14 SCIENCE

METSA SAMBE STEVE28/03/2005M 11363 113637034  15 SCIENCE

MIMFOFE BISSA INNES MANUELLA MARCIA20/09/1999F 12460 124607001  16 SCIENCE

MINSING DAVID ASRIEL11/07/2005M 11363 113637050  17 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 12460 124607003  18 SCIENCE

NCHOUWET YANGOUA KHALIF16/09/2003M 11363 113637019  19 SCIENCE

NDENGFUH UBEDATOU FOUPEH27/04/2004F 11363 113637039  20 SCIENCE

NDIFOKONG EUGENE03/02/2005M 12460 124607007  21 SCIENCE

NDITENDEFAH RAHIMATOU NGWETIA02/09/2007F 11363 113637013  22 SCIENCE

NDJOH ME NKOUANDE CHANCELLE07/06/2005F 11363 113637037  23 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637006  24 SCIENCE

NGAH OUMI KUSIMI FATHIA27/04/2006F 11363 113637014  25 SCIENCE

NGUENA TALLA ROMUALD DJERIL30/07/2003M 11363 113637005  26 SCIENCE

NGUFAC NGATCHAP EUGENE15/08/2006M 11363 113637029  27 SCIENCE

OLINGA OLINGA EBENEZER JOSAPHAT21/08/2006M 11363 113637016  28 SCIENCE

ONDO NTAKOAGUE ALEX CONSTY26/05/2008M 11363 113637003  29 SCIENCE

SILATCHOM FREDY BRAYANE01/11/2006M 11363 113637012  30 SCIENCE

WOBENYI EDEQUEEN03/04/2003F 11363 113637010  31 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0740 - Food Science and Nutrition  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AKEMAFEH NORA ACHANKENG20/06/2004F 12241 122417006  1 SCIENCE

NKWETI TEWAH ISMA22/02/2007F 11138 111387295  2 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BAYOWGA BAMBOD PROPHET05/05/2006M 11138 111387189  1 SCIENCE

BERBEZ DJAMAL MOUCHARAF BAH02/05/2004M 11138 111387025  2 SCIENCE

BOMOKOU RENE MOCLAIRSON04/07/2004M 11138 111387109  3 SCIENCE

DONFAC EDDY BRAD05/03/2007M 11138 111387207  4 SCIENCE

ESSOMBA NYAGNA THERESE MANUELA06/01/2006F 11138 111387122  5 SCIENCE

GUELEMBA JOSEPHINE VANESSA19/09/2006F 11138 111387113  6 SCIENCE

INA YVETTE12/06/2006F 11138 111387131  7 SCIENCE

KALA ANNASTASIE20/03/2002F 11138 111387205  8 SCIENCE

KOMTSINDI PATRICK TRESOR03/09/2004M 11053 110537045  9 SCIENCE

LIEN LONGUIA JACQUES DUPONT06/10/2004M 11138 111387114  10 SCIENCE

MBANA FRANCK JUNIOR13/09/2004M 11138 111387195  11 SCIENCE

MBOAWE BOUYE LOUISE AURELIE22/08/2002F 11138 111387206  12 SCIENCE

NGWA RICKYVICK FUH12/06/2006M 11138 111387127  13 SCIENCE

PENGA FANGA ANNAELLE DALILA09/03/2005F 11138 111387123  14 SCIENCE

PRINCESSE CEDELLA NGUM NDA06/01/2005F 11138 111387203  15 SCIENCE

SONGYE BABA OUSMANOU10/10/2002M 11138 111387124  16 SCIENCE

WIRNGO JOY BIFSIFEYIN30/03/2005F 11138 111387130  17 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407120  1 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407100  2 SCIENCE

BEYEM A.MANKEN JACQUIS AUDE.06/07/2003F 12240 122407055  3 SCIENCE

ESSOA VOUNDI SYLVAIN FRANCIS17/04/2004M 12240 122407024  4 SCIENCE

ETOLEA FRANCK ORLAN15/01/2005M 12240 122407090  5 SCIENCE

HARUNA ABUBAKAR SIDDIKI06/03/2003M 12698 126987013  6 SCIENCE

JONA MBIATAN FUTUNE13/01/2006F 12240 122407067  7 SCIENCE

KENNE YEMTSA MERVEILLE07/01/2006F 12240 122407025  8 SCIENCE

MBEGUE NGONGANG DIMIRI SOREL04/05/2004M 12240 122407071  9 SCIENCE

NGO NYOBE MBOK ADELE EUPHRASIE19/01/2006F 11537 115377033  10 SCIENCE

NOUMDJEM MIREILLE CHANCELLE09/01/2005F 12240 122407099  11 SCIENCE

TSALA LAURENT PHAREL05/05/2006M 12240 122407095  12 SCIENCE

WENI DJELBIWEGUI JEHU SHALOM OBED05/04/2007M 12240 122407094  13 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MAFO YEMELI KEVINE13/09/2005F 11550 115507010  1 SCIENCE

MICHEL CHLOE30/09/2001F 11550 115507015  2 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0755 - Geology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  8

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AMPEA ME MEKOUEBE YVETTE JENNY09/08/2008F 11363 113637045  1 SCIENCE

DIYMBA ELEANA ANYUYA15/02/2003F 11363 113637031  2 SCIENCE

ESSAMA JUDITH01/09/2000F 11363 113637026  3 SCIENCE

FONSUIKA EDITH KATE VERBERINYUY09/01/2008F 11363 113637028  4 SCIENCE

MVODO NTSIEL MAGUY MANUELLA13/03/2000F 12460 124607003  5 SCIENCE

NDITENDEFAH RAHIMATOU NGWETIA02/09/2007F 11363 113637013  6 SCIENCE

NDJOH ME NKOUANDE CHANCELLE07/06/2005F 11363 113637037  7 SCIENCE

OLINGA OLINGA EBENEZER JOSAPHAT21/08/2006M 11363 113637016  8 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  121

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABEN BONGKEM BELLA VERDZE02/09/2007F 11138 111387180  1 SCIENCE

AHMADOU KAINA23/01/2005M 11138 111387012  2 SCIENCE

AJUME PAMELA SHEHLA02/03/2006F 11138 111387009  3 SCIENCE

AKAMBA JOSUE07/10/2005M 11138 111387115  4 SCIENCE

AKONO EVANG SAMUEL NATHAN17/11/2005M 11138 111387038  5 SCIENCE

ALIHILI DJERY DORIAN08/04/2006M 11138 111387154  6 SCIENCE

ANDIN FAITH ABO08/09/2005F 11138 111387171  7 SCIENCE

ASMAOU YAYA01/10/2003F 11138 111387146  8 SCIENCE

ASSALA NDAMBALA GASTON FERENCZI22/10/2004M 11138 111387268  9 SCIENCE

ASSAMBA ELOUNDOU JULIEN06/05/2006M 11138 111387136  10 SCIENCE

AWE DJAMO FRANCK JUNIOR2007M 11138 111387011  11 SCIENCE

BAKANG ODILE KARELLE YVANNA14/09/2008F 11138 111387155  12 SCIENCE

BAMAN KANDIMA JONATHAN28/09/2004M 11138 111387161  13 SCIENCE

BANTAR RIDWAN NYUYKONGE17/01/2005M 11138 111387188  14 SCIENCE

BEKONO ESENGUE ALEXIS BENJAMIN31/01/1999M 11138 111387276  15 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387285  16 SCIENCE

BIBOUM MARIE REINE KARLA05/01/2007F 11138 111387175  17 SCIENCE

BIEBU CLINTON WATHABUA06/06/2000M 11138 111387017  18 SCIENCE

BLESSING YETI ENJEMA NYOKI23/11/2006F 11138 111387049  19 SCIENCE

BOFIA DANIELLE NADIA10/09/2005F 11138 111387111  20 SCIENCE

BONG VIRGINIE YIMBUM WANYEH22/10/2005F 11138 111387106  21 SCIENCE

CHENWI ABIMNUI SHARI28/12/2003F 11138 111387179  22 SCIENCE

CHINJONG NESTOR KINFOR06/07/2005M 11138 111387013  23 SCIENCE

CHU CHU CAMAEL NERI KUM11/09/2007M 11138 111387139  24 SCIENCE

DJAL OTOP LUCIENNE PERSIDE18/11/2004F 11138 111387107  25 SCIENCE

DJIOJIP NEMBOT SANDRA09/08/2007F 11138 111387003  26 SCIENCE

DJOMO YNES ORIANE28/01/2006F 11138 111387116  27 SCIENCE

DJOUME ADIDJA FOUAPON ANTOUOCHIWOUO08/01/2008F 11138 111387143  28 SCIENCE

DOUANGLA SIKOMPE CHIDIAC PRAYAN04/01/2007M 11138 111387156  29 SCIENCE

EBONG MOUDWINBRIGHT NTUBE13/04/2006F 11138 111387173  30 SCIENCE

EBOTANE LANDRY WATO10/03/2007M 11138 111387045  31 SCIENCE

ELOMBA ELMINE NWENJOH05/09/2006F 11138 111387035  32 SCIENCE

ENOW SAMUEL EBAI03/04/2004M 11138 111387016  33 SCIENCE

ENOWEBAI NEVILLE BESSEM15/07/2006M 11138 111387105  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  121

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ESSEBONG SONWA WILFRIED BRUND13/03/2006M 11138 111387043  35 SCIENCE

EYONG DARREN FONYUY04/11/2005M 11138 111387142  36 SCIENCE

FABRICE LOVALLA FORJE10/08/2003M 11138 111387018  37 SCIENCE

FAKEMBE BERI SANDRINE01/02/2004F 11138 111387015  38 SCIENCE

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11053 110537008  39 SCIENCE

FONYUY CHANTAL SEVIDZEM31/08/2004F 11138 111387129  40 SCIENCE

FOTCHO COURAGE TANGEH09/11/2005M 11138 111387019  41 SCIENCE

GOUMEFOU TCHOUPOU CHRIST NOEL01/01/2007M 11138 111387138  42 SCIENCE

GUEPINYESSO TAGNE CHAMMA JIREEH14/10/2005M 11053 110537021  43 SCIENCE

GUIMFACK TEZO DELSON FERAND15/09/2005M 11138 111387160  44 SCIENCE

JOEL OKWUDIRI OGBU20/12/2005M 11138 111387033  45 SCIENCE

JONGWEH SOURIAM WENGANG19/11/2005F 12241 122417007  46 SCIENCE

JOYCE MBECK SANGNERA25/03/2005F 11138 111387110  47 SCIENCE

KANMOU SATHO JEOVANIE22/08/2005F 11138 111387101  48 SCIENCE

KANYIMI MARY20/11/2006F 11138 111387117  49 SCIENCE

KEMETIA FEUPI JORESS OSVALDO12/08/2007M 11138 111387164  50 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387010  51 SCIENCE

KESSE ONGUENE NAOMI02/05/2005F 11138 111387099  52 SCIENCE

KEUBOU KEVINE LYNDIE24/04/2005F 11138 111387118  53 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387046  54 SCIENCE

KOH BAOUROU LAMINE18/01/2005M 11138 111387159  55 SCIENCE

KORAKOUA YVANNA ORNELLA08/10/2005F 11138 111387141  56 SCIENCE

KORNDOE DILANE05/05/2006M 11138 111387078  57 SCIENCE

LAKO KEVIN FREEMAN20/07/2007M 11138 111387137  58 SCIENCE

LANTANG WIYDZERNYUY LAWRENTINE05/09/2007F 11138 111387020  59 SCIENCE

LIBIEN NAHOUME SARAH16/07/2005F 11138 111387202  60 SCIENCE

MARBIN MINKO JOUVENCE ARSENE09/02/2007M 11138 111387163  61 SCIENCE

MAYOUMO KOMDJO CHRISTELLE ORNELA27/01/2006F 11138 111387005  62 SCIENCE

MBA WENGOUM DONALD LUTHER08/03/2005M 11138 111387037  63 SCIENCE

MBEBI BRENDA LAURE29/09/2003F 11138 111387048  64 SCIENCE

MBIDA MBIDA LAURAINE GEORGINA15/07/2008F 11138 111387014  65 SCIENCE

MBONDI MABAH SIDNEY DIANE18/04/2007F 11138 111387186  66 SCIENCE

MEKOALE MEDJOUAN DURALEX WILFRID RALPH13/02/2006M 11138 111387174  67 SCIENCE

MELELE AMADOU ROSINE FORTUNE01/05/2006F 11138 111387032  68 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  121

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

METSHEDJOU TCHOUENKENG IVANA14/09/2006F 11138 111387157  69 SCIENCE

MINGOAS JEAN-PIERRE JUNIOR17/03/2006M 11138 111387140  70 SCIENCE

MINOH TCHOMTCHOUA RYAN-TEDDY LUWEH13/02/2006M 11138 111387165  71 SCIENCE

MOAGUIS MIMBONGUE FRANCK DONALD25/05/2008M 11138 111387147  72 SCIENCE

MOAMOSSE NTSAMA KOUMTOMBO PRISCA17/03/2006F 11138 111387194  73 SCIENCE

MOBALI LANGOLO THIBAUD27/03/2009M 11138 111387296  74 SCIENCE

MOFFO NELY VANELLE15/07/2004F 11138 111387177  75 SCIENCE

MOGUE KOMDJO MICHELE ANGELA27/01/2004F 11138 111387004  76 SCIENCE

MOMO FOUEJIEU BRAYAL02/04/2005M 11138 111387176  77 SCIENCE

MOMO KEMFACK LADY PAMELA28/09/2006F 11138 111387008  78 SCIENCE

NANA BATCHAHAN ALEXIA BENEDICTE21/10/2005F 12241 122417008  79 SCIENCE

NASAKO RANDY NEBO04/04/2005M 11138 111387030  80 SCIENCE

NDAH LARISA NEMBU20/09/2004F 11138 111387187  81 SCIENCE

NDAMKOU GRACE ISRAELLE17/02/2009F 11138 111387047  82 SCIENCE

NDONGO DONGMEZA ASIYIH GOLDA05/02/2007F 11138 111387029  83 SCIENCE

NGAMNDAMUE ROCAYATOU MAJIA02/08/2004F 11138 111387170  84 SCIENCE

NGASSA EBIANG'NE OLIVE SÉLÉNA25/08/2007F 12241 122417005  85 SCIENCE

NGONO BIMOGA JULIETTE MAUREEN22/02/2007F 12241 122417001  86 SCIENCE

NGUELE BIWOLE MATHYS AYMERIC17/10/2005M 11138 111387166  87 SCIENCE

NGUESSU KAMDJOM MICHELE DARELLE09/04/2006F 11138 111387125  88 SCIENCE

NGUM QUEENSLINE07/04/2006F 12241 122417002  89 SCIENCE

NGWA STECY BIH22/11/2005F 11138 111387034  90 SCIENCE

NKAMBI BENIS MENGINTOH01/01/2005F 11138 111387178  91 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 11138 111387098  92 SCIENCE

NKOU KUM MARY LESLIE28/03/2007F 11138 111387028  93 SCIENCE

NKWETI FAITH NGWI20/01/2009F 11138 111387294  94 SCIENCE

NOAH ANGELA SYLVANA06/02/2008F 11138 111387182  95 SCIENCE

NOAH NKANA JACQUES BERTRAND15/09/2006M 11138 111387108  96 SCIENCE

NODEM MAFOU MELVIN ULRICH10/11/2006M 11138 111387041  97 SCIENCE

NODEM TEMTSA DIANDRA29/06/2006F 11138 111387183  98 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MBOUOMBOUO AHMED25/01/2008M 11138 111387022  99 SCIENCE

NTIEGE EWANE KANG SONE25/09/2005M 11138 111387158  100 SCIENCE

NTUI JOELLE-WENDY MANTO ETTA27/03/2008F 11138 111387128  101 SCIENCE

NYAMOUT EFA'A CEDY CHLOE29/10/2006F 11138 111387039  102 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 4 of 4

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  121

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NYUYSEMO CEDRICK SANGNYUY11/01/2007M 11138 111387044  103 SCIENCE

OMGBA EWONO ANGE DOROTHEE KARLA12/03/2006F 11138 111387024  104 SCIENCE

OPUENE CHRISTOPHER HECTOR SPENCER STEPHANE08/04/2007M 11138 111387181  105 SCIENCE

PEMAMBOH ASHLINE MBAFOR15/07/2005M 11138 111387226  106 SCIENCE

PRINCE CHUKWUEMEKA WALTER JUNIOR05/10/2006M 11138 111387148  107 SCIENCE

SAIDATOU OUSSEINI ANTOUOCHIWOUO15/01/2006F 11138 111387145  108 SCIENCE

SAMBA TRACEY MANJUH14/04/2006F 11138 111387184  109 SCIENCE

SENOWO TCHINDA LEVINE REINE02/10/2005F 11138 111387007  110 SCIENCE

SIPPEN JEAN NGARI24/09/2005M 11138 111387211  111 SCIENCE

TADOUNTI TENE GEORDY26/10/2005M 11138 111387133  112 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387050  113 SCIENCE

TCHINDA KUETE YAN DJERRY04/08/2005M 11138 111387040  114 SCIENCE

TIAZE JAMES14/08/2007M 11138 111387162  115 SCIENCE

TIKUM ZEAL ELIZIER05/04/2006M 11138 111387119  116 SCIENCE

TONJOCK TSHIKA REGINA JOSEPHA01/05/2006F 11138 111387120  117 SCIENCE

TOSNE BAMBE JUDITH31/08/2008F 12241 122417003  118 SCIENCE

VERSHIYI ADEL SANGNYUY19/01/2004F 11138 111387167  119 SCIENCE

YELI ZOULAITOU OUMAROU27/08/2006F 11138 111387144  120 SCIENCE

YOMBONG ANAELLE EMMANUELLE14/05/2008F 11138 111387031  121 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  96

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOSSOLO SERGE AUGE AUBRY10/07/2007M 12240 122407049  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR MOHAMADOU NOURREDINE13/02/2005M 11537 115377035  2 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 12698 126987093  3 SCIENCE

ACHA ELSIE ACHA04/04/2008F 11537 115377077  4 SCIENCE

AISSATOU ISSA25/10/2005F 12240 122407050  5 SCIENCE

AKOUMETIO ULRICH JESUS03/01/2004M 12240 122407051  6 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377062  7 SCIENCE

ANDERI PIANKE MARIE EMILIENNE20/06/2006F 12240 122407052  8 SCIENCE

ANGOUAN'D GEORGES THIERRY26/10/2006M 11537 115377028  9 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407116  10 SCIENCE

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407064  11 SCIENCE

ATANGANA ADOLPHE JUNIOR26/03/2005M 12240 122407019  12 SCIENCE

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407053  13 SCIENCE

BESSALA KOANE RAYANNE25/01/2003M 12240 122407054  14 SCIENCE

BI-SANDY TRACY DASI07/03/2007F 12698 126987045  15 SCIENCE

BISSU LIME D. FREDERIC06/02/2001M 12240 122407125  16 SCIENCE

CARIES KEZIAH YANE07/10/2007F 12240 122407056  17 SCIENCE

CHETEU YVES RICHARD30/04/2008M 11537 115377023  18 SCIENCE

CHUNKE DENIS LISENGE01/02/2005M 12240 122407020  19 SCIENCE

DENG ZOA DAINA MARINA24/10/2007F 12240 122407118  20 SCIENCE

DEULAH TCHASSA STACY NICAISE09/09/2003F 12240 122407102  21 SCIENCE

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377015  22 SCIENCE

DIONI SHAMMAH18/12/2006M 12240 122407021  23 SCIENCE

DJELE SANDING LOVELINE BELVANIE03/11/2008F 12240 122407058  24 SCIENCE

DJEUMO RUSSEL VEDRYL24/04/2008M 12240 122407084  25 SCIENCE

DOUYA TAMO RUTH TRYPHENE23/04/2008F 12240 122407059  26 SCIENCE

DZEUTSO MAKAFE TAPIE FRANKLIN29/07/2005M 12240 122407022  27 SCIENCE

ELIVE BRIGHT NJIE16/09/2007M 12240 122407117  28 SCIENCE

ESSONGOH NGONO MAZZARINE09/03/2006F 12240 122407060  29 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377072  30 SCIENCE

GRACE BIJOUX TELOR12/08/2006F 12240 122407062  31 SCIENCE

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 12240 122407063  32 SCIENCE

HOUNYE TCHANOU JEBEREK03/01/2007M 11537 115377046  33 SCIENCE

JEHOJADA ONANA MOISE25/05/2004M 11537 115377057  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  96

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

JONA MBIATAN FUTUNE13/01/2006F 12240 122407067  35 SCIENCE

KETCHABA GLORY PERSIDE28/07/2005F 12240 122407104  36 SCIENCE

KEUBOU MBOUKEU INGRID22/02/2006F 11537 115377021  37 SCIENCE

KEUWOUNG KENFACK DJEFELSON ARLAN30/06/2005M 12240 122407068  38 SCIENCE

KOGE PIERRE MAGLOIRE02/08/2007M 11537 115377052  39 SCIENCE

KONAI ALINE GRACE12/06/2006F 11537 115377051  40 SCIENCE

KOUAMANDA DJAOLO MOISE18/07/2002M 12240 122407101  41 SCIENCE

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377042  42 SCIENCE

KUETE KEMCHOUNG CHRISTIAN29/01/2006M 12240 122407026  43 SCIENCE

LIBOUM FRANCOIS MAEL DE MARIE06/09/2007M 11537 115377071  44 SCIENCE

MADOM ABAT FANIE CLARA20/05/2006F 12240 122407069  45 SCIENCE

MAGATSIN FONGANG OCEANE GRAZIELLA05/09/2004F 12240 122407027  46 SCIENCE

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377061  47 SCIENCE

MATIKE KERON RAYMOTUWE06/09/2006M 11537 115377004  48 SCIENCE

MBAK MEKAK DAVY BRAYANN12/05/2005M 12240 122407070  49 SCIENCE

MBAKE MGBAM JOVANIE CRESSON16/10/2006F 11537 115377001  50 SCIENCE

MBEGUE NGONGANG DIMIRI SOREL04/05/2004M 12240 122407071  51 SCIENCE

MBI TCHINDA STEVE29/09/2005M 12240 122407072  52 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377055  53 SCIENCE

METANG DJANKEM CHRISTIANE PAMELA12/10/2004F 12240 122407028  54 SCIENCE

MOCQUEMI DOHOU FORTUNE GRACE13/02/2006F 12240 122407073  55 SCIENCE

MOMO SONGMO FICHINEL13/03/2007M 11537 115377018  56 SCIENCE

MPENDEKE ZALANG GRACIELA MONALIZA10/05/2006F 11537 115377047  57 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407029  58 SCIENCE

NECH SAMA CHRISTY AURELLE18/04/2005F 11537 115377091  59 SCIENCE

NGABA TCHOUKEU FUEH RHINA VIGNAL22/09/2004F 12240 122407110  60 SCIENCE

NGATCHA KOMBOU VALLON ARSENE03/05/2006M 11537 115377043  61 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN MBOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11537 115377011  62 SCIENCE

NGO LINGOM RUTH ELOGIE28/12/2006F 12240 122407080  63 SCIENCE

NGONO-ATANGANA-MARIE-VICTOIRE20/12/2006F 12240 122407031  64 SCIENCE

NGOUAWELE JAKY ARMANDA03/07/2006F 11537 115377076  65 SCIENCE

NGOUNTE WAIDEMO OUMAROU CESAIRE19/10/2006M 11537 115377007  66 SCIENCE

NGUELE EUDES NESTOR20/08/2006M 11537 115377010  67 SCIENCE

NGUELE M'AMPIANG ROUSSEL MELCHISEDECK12/07/2004M 12240 122407032  68 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  96

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NGUM DIVINE KOHFON11/04/2003M 12240 122407074  69 SCIENCE

NJATCHA SUZY MAXMARA24/08/2006F 11537 115377002  70 SCIENCE

NJEUHA PATCHANDJI CHRISTELLE MANUELLA26/06/2006F 11537 115377058  71 SCIENCE

NJEWEL MBO LENNY RONANCE22/03/2007F 12240 122407081  72 SCIENCE

NJOUONANG NJOUNGANG LUCRESSE MERVEILLE07/10/2006F 12240 122407075  73 SCIENCE

NKEMDEM KENTSA MICHAEL LEBOSS14/04/2006M 11537 115377081  74 SCIENCE

NKPWANG ABATE JORDI LANDON15/01/2006M 11537 115377056  75 SCIENCE

NOULA NYA NINEL08/07/2004F 11537 115377016  76 SCIENCE

NOYA TAKOUDJOU SANDRINE12/02/2004F 12240 122407033  77 SCIENCE

NZOYEM YONTA ASTRIDE GRACE08/07/2007F 11537 115377019  78 SCIENCE

OTTE CLOVIS NANJE SAKWE29/09/2004M 12240 122407035  79 SCIENCE

PROWO PROMBO DARNOL25/05/2006M 12240 122407036  80 SCIENCE

SABOLO HUGUES BERANGER20/05/2005M 11537 115377069  81 SCIENCE

SIHA TCHUIJO JOSEPH DANIEL PAUL07/04/2006M 12240 122407086  82 SCIENCE

SOFI REYANE-BECKLY BIAH29/11/2006M 12698 126987083  83 SCIENCE

SOH TCHINDA MARTIAL CHRISTIAN10/03/2001M 12240 122407077  84 SCIENCE

SONGMO DJEUFACK VANESSA ORNELLA21/07/2007F 11537 115377017  85 SCIENCE

TCHOUALA TANKEU RAELLE22/04/2006F 11537 115377059  86 SCIENCE

TENE TAGNE CHARLES BRYAN05/07/2006M 11537 115377025  87 SCIENCE

TOUKO JEANNE D'ARC AUDREY02/05/2006F 12240 122407123  88 SCIENCE

TSIGUE NDJILABOGO YVAN PEGUY18/01/2006M 11537 115377026  89 SCIENCE

TSOPMEDJIO SAGNE BENJAMIN07/04/2005M 11537 115377024  90 SCIENCE

WENDJA NGALOCK DARELLE  KESSY15/04/2007F 11537 115377034  91 SCIENCE

YAKADAM TCHAMAYA NA'OMI02/03/2006F 11537 115377022  92 SCIENCE

YANGA MBVOULA PRECILLE MELANIE03/02/2006F 12240 122407078  93 SCIENCE

YOUMBI FOTSO GLORISTAND JOEL27/05/2002M 12698 126987046  94 SCIENCE

ZAORO JUNIOR HECTOR06/06/2005M 12240 122407039  95 SCIENCE

ZEINANOU IAN JOVANI04/05/2005M 12240 122407079  96 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDOUL AZIZ NANA BAKARI18/12/2005M 11550 115507018  1 SCIENCE

BUTANG SHANDOLINE NGO23/08/2003F 11550 115507053  2 SCIENCE

LAMBOUSSA DOUA GAELLE06/06/2007F 11550 115507022  3 SCIENCE

MBAKU GWENDOLINE NDUM10/11/2002F 11550 115507051  4 SCIENCE

MBEH SYNTYCHE13/07/2006F 11550 115507030  5 SCIENCE

MOUNIRA DJOMO BOURAS16/05/2005F 11550 115507029  6 SCIENCE

MUDOH LIVETTE ENGONWEI10/10/2004F 11550 115507058  7 SCIENCE

NDOMI  CLINTON  NDI23/04/2006M 12580 125807009  8 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507006  9 SCIENCE

OLEND MPAMSIL JOËL CABREL25/08/2005M 11550 115507024  10 SCIENCE

SOUMAN WAÏ ETO'O15/01/2009M 11550 115507048  11 SCIENCE

SUH BRAYANT01/08/2006M 11550 115507013  12 SCIENCE

TCHINDA WOUBE URIEL STEVE29/06/2006M 11550 115507062  13 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  19

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABDELZIZ   Y.  ZEZE25/12/2007M 11335 113357028  1 SCIENCE

ADJOTA BERTINE DESIREE FABIOLA24/10/2005F 11335 113357035  2 SCIENCE

DINVEN BLESSING NYUYSEMO06/11/2005F 11335 113357049  3 SCIENCE

DJEUDO DJEUDO FRANCK BRYAN24/06/2005M 11335 113357006  4 SCIENCE

DONPE KENFACK TILI GIOVANA11/01/2006F 11335 113357001  5 SCIENCE

DZESINYUY MOSES TARDZENYUY17/11/2004M 11335 113357023  6 SCIENCE

FADIMATOU SOULEYMANOU14/10/2004F 11335 113357036  7 SCIENCE

JONG JECIFA  MAKU28/06/2004F 11335 113357034  8 SCIENCE

KENGNE ZEBAZE ISRAEL04/02/2006F 11335 113357045  9 SCIENCE

KUATE  TCHAKOUNANG WILBROWN19/11/2006M 11335 113357012  10 SCIENCE

MAIL DARYL NSIE FUU31/08/2005M 11335 113357019  11 SCIENCE

MBETNGA ALEXIS STEVE30/06/2005M 11335 113357017  12 SCIENCE

MBON NKONYO DELIROUN SMITH29/06/2006M 11335 113357013  13 SCIENCE

NDEFELI GERTRAUDE LE ROI11/11/2006M 11335 113357016  14 SCIENCE

NDOUTOU ASHLEY VALDEZ08/06/2006F 11335 113357014  15 SCIENCE

NGOH RUTH AGATHE09/02/2006F 11335 113357004  16 SCIENCE

NGUACHA  LARRY NJUAFAC17/09/2007M 11335 113357015  17 SCIENCE

NSANGOU  ABOUBAKAR YOUSSOUF09/09/2005M 11335 113357022  18 SCIENCE

NSANGOU MOHAMAD FAISSAL11/11/2007M 11335 113357008  19 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0780 - Physics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  16

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ADIBE CHINEDOU CARLOS17/08/2005M 11363 113637048  1 SCIENCE

ALLOULE ABATE SOLANGE EMMANUELLE30/07/2004F 11363 113637040  2 SCIENCE

AZANFACK MBANG LAREINE25/11/2006F 11363 113637038  3 SCIENCE

KAPE MFAMI LADY GLOIRE11/05/2005F 11363 113637011  4 SCIENCE

KOUBEYA EBONGUE MARIAMA18/01/2006F 11363 113637009  5 SCIENCE

MBIABOUD ME ZANGA LOUIS LE GRAND08/02/2005M 11363 113637051  6 SCIENCE

MIMFOFE BISSA INNES MANUELLA MARCIA20/09/1999F 12460 124607001  7 SCIENCE

NCHOUWET YANGOUA KHALIF16/09/2003M 11363 113637019  8 SCIENCE

NDENGFUH UBEDATOU FOUPEH27/04/2004F 11363 113637039  9 SCIENCE

NGAH IBRAHIM06/06/2001M 11363 113637006  10 SCIENCE

NGAH OUMI KUSIMI FATHIA27/04/2006F 11363 113637014  11 SCIENCE

NGUFAC NGATCHAP EUGENE15/08/2006M 11363 113637029  12 SCIENCE

ONDO NTAKOAGUE ALEX CONSTY26/05/2008M 11363 113637003  13 SCIENCE

PRIYE STEPHEN MA-AGWA12/03/2002M 12460 124607004  14 SCIENCE

SILATCHOM FREDY BRAYANE01/11/2006M 11363 113637012  15 SCIENCE

WOBENYI EDEQUEEN03/04/2003F 11363 113637010  16 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  41

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOSSOLO LOIC KEVIN22/08/2006M 11138 111387169  1 SCIENCE

AKONO EVANG SAMUEL NATHAN17/11/2005M 11138 111387038  2 SCIENCE

ASSAMBA ELOUNDOU JULIEN06/05/2006M 11138 111387136  3 SCIENCE

BANTAR RIDWAN NYUYKONGE17/01/2005M 11138 111387188  4 SCIENCE

BIBOUM MARIE REINE KARLA05/01/2007F 11138 111387175  5 SCIENCE

BLESSING YETI ENJEMA NYOKI23/11/2006F 11138 111387049  6 SCIENCE

BOUKEU TSAPI STYVE11/01/2005M 11138 111387150  7 SCIENCE

CHENWI ABIMNUI SHARI28/12/2003F 11138 111387179  8 SCIENCE

DOUANGLA SIKOMPE CHIDIAC PRAYAN04/01/2007M 11138 111387156  9 SCIENCE

ELOMBA ELMINE NWENJOH05/09/2006F 11138 111387035  10 SCIENCE

ESSEBONG SONWA WILFRIED BRUND13/03/2006M 11138 111387043  11 SCIENCE

EYONG DARREN FONYUY04/11/2005M 11138 111387142  12 SCIENCE

GUEPINYESSO TAGNE CHAMMA JIREEH14/10/2005M 11053 110537021  13 SCIENCE

GUIMFACK TEZO DELSON FERAND15/09/2005M 11138 111387160  14 SCIENCE

JOEL OKWUDIRI OGBU20/12/2005M 11138 111387033  15 SCIENCE

KEMETIA FEUPI JORESS OSVALDO12/08/2007M 11138 111387164  16 SCIENCE

KENGMENE AIME CESAIRE13/09/2005M 11138 111387010  17 SCIENCE

KENNE HAPPI ASHLEY VANESSA20/05/2005F 11138 111387292  18 SCIENCE

KILAKANO ISAAC-BENEDICTION14/04/2004M 11138 111387046  19 SCIENCE

KORAKOUA YVANNA ORNELLA08/10/2005F 11138 111387141  20 SCIENCE

KORNDOE DILANE05/05/2006M 11138 111387078  21 SCIENCE

LANTANG WIYDZERNYUY LAWRENTINE05/09/2007F 11138 111387020  22 SCIENCE

LONTSI TCHINDA ARTHUR VIALLY14/07/2006M 11138 111387023  23 SCIENCE

MARBIN MINKO JOUVENCE ARSENE09/02/2007M 11138 111387163  24 SCIENCE

MAYOUMO KOMDJO CHRISTELLE ORNELA27/01/2006F 11138 111387005  25 SCIENCE

MOMO FOUEJIEU BRAYAL02/04/2005M 11138 111387176  26 SCIENCE

MOMO KEMFACK LADY PAMELA28/09/2006F 11138 111387008  27 SCIENCE

NGAMNDAMUE ROCAYATOU MAJIA02/08/2004F 11138 111387170  28 SCIENCE

NGUELE BIWOLE MATHYS AYMERIC17/10/2005M 11138 111387166  29 SCIENCE

NGUESSU KAMDJOM MICHELE DARELLE09/04/2006F 11138 111387125  30 SCIENCE

NGWA STECY BIH22/11/2005F 11138 111387034  31 SCIENCE

NKWETI FAITH NGWI20/01/2009F 11138 111387294  32 SCIENCE

NODEM MAFOU MELVIN ULRICH10/11/2006M 11138 111387041  33 SCIENCE

NODEM TEMTSA DIANDRA29/06/2006F 11138 111387183  34 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  41

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

NTIEGE EWANE KANG SONE25/09/2005M 11138 111387158  35 SCIENCE

NTUI JOELLE-WENDY MANTO ETTA27/03/2008F 11138 111387128  36 SCIENCE

NYAMOUT EFA'A CEDY CHLOE29/10/2006F 11138 111387039  37 SCIENCE

TAI ODETTE LEINYUY30/08/2005F 11138 111387172  38 SCIENCE

TANGONG FAITH AKEM02/03/2005M 11138 111387050  39 SCIENCE

TIKUM ZEAL ELIZIER05/04/2006M 11138 111387119  40 SCIENCE

YOMBONG ANAELLE EMMANUELLE14/05/2008F 11138 111387031  41 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  29

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AISSATOU ISSA25/10/2005F 12240 122407050  1 SCIENCE

AMBASSA WILLIAM KENNETH25/03/2007M 11537 115377062  2 SCIENCE

ANGOUAN'D GEORGES THIERRY26/10/2006M 11537 115377028  3 SCIENCE

ANONG BODAMBA CALEB SHADRAC20/05/2006M 12240 122407116  4 SCIENCE

CARIES KEZIAH YANE07/10/2007F 12240 122407056  5 SCIENCE

CHUNKE DENIS LISENGE01/02/2005M 12240 122407020  6 SCIENCE

DEULAH TCHASSA STACY NICAISE09/09/2003F 12240 122407102  7 SCIENCE

DIONI SHAMMAH18/12/2006M 12240 122407021  8 SCIENCE

DZEUTSO MAKAFE TAPIE FRANKLIN29/07/2005M 12240 122407022  9 SCIENCE

ENGONGA MENGUE MARCELLE MARIELLA03/06/2007F 12240 122407045  10 ARTS

FOKA JENNIFER NICE METSEGOUNG08/05/2005F 12240 122407091  11 SCIENCE

HILE MANAPA KALDADAK PIERRICK30/04/2004M 12240 122407103  12 SCIENCE

HOUNYE TCHANOU JEBEREK03/01/2007M 11537 115377046  13 SCIENCE

KOGE PIERRE MAGLOIRE02/08/2007M 11537 115377052  14 SCIENCE

KUETE KEMCHOUNG CHRISTIAN29/01/2006M 12240 122407026  15 SCIENCE

LIBOUM FRANCOIS MAEL DE MARIE06/09/2007M 11537 115377071  16 SCIENCE

MEKAMBO NDERENGUE PRINCE DANIEL01/01/2003M 11537 115377055  17 SCIENCE

MOCQUEMI DOHOU FORTUNE GRACE13/02/2006F 12240 122407073  18 SCIENCE

MULUTEKWI JUNIOR AWACHERE23/04/2004M 12240 122407029  19 SCIENCE

NGABA TCHOUKEU FUEH RHINA VIGNAL22/09/2004F 12240 122407110  20 SCIENCE

NGATCHA KOMBOU VALLON ARSENE03/05/2006M 11537 115377043  21 SCIENCE

NGNIMAN MBOTTIM YANNICK LANDRY27/03/2006M 11537 115377011  22 SCIENCE

NGO LINGOM RUTH ELOGIE28/12/2006F 12240 122407080  23 SCIENCE

NKEMDEM KENTSA MICHAEL LEBOSS14/04/2006M 11537 115377081  24 SCIENCE

PROWO PROMBO DARNOL25/05/2006M 12240 122407036  25 SCIENCE

SIHA TCHUIJO JOSEPH DANIEL PAUL07/04/2006M 12240 122407086  26 SCIENCE

TCHOUALA TANKEU RAELLE22/04/2006F 11537 115377059  27 SCIENCE

TSOPMEDJIO SAGNE BENJAMIN07/04/2005M 11537 115377024  28 SCIENCE

ZAORO JUNIOR HECTOR06/06/2005M 12240 122407039  29 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  1

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

TCHINDA WOUBE URIEL STEVE29/06/2006M 11550 115507062  1 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11363 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS ABONGMBANG)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0795 - Computer Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Haut-Nyong/East

11363, 12387, 12460ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ALLOULE ABATE SOLANGE EMMANUELLE30/07/2004F 11363 113637040  1 SCIENCE

OLINGA OLINGA EBENEZER JOSAPHAT21/08/2006M 11363 113637016  2 SCIENCE



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  66

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

AJUME PAMELA SHEHLA02/03/2006F 11138 111387009  1 SCIENCE

AKEMAFEH NORA ACHANKENG20/06/2004F 12241 122417006  2 SCIENCE

AKUMBOM MANUELA-TRESOR20/04/2005F 11138 111387104  3 SCIENCE

AMOMADJE OWEN ALAN FRID13/03/2004M 11138 111387076  4 ARTS

ANGO JUNIOR JORDAN17/09/2003M 11138 111387057  5 ARTS

AVOMO ONDO MARIE-ANGE12/01/2008F 11138 111387036  6 SCIENCE

AYIRI LAWRENCE BONGSIYSI24/09/2005M 11138 111387084  7 ARTS

AZANTIA FOKA MERCIEL12/06/2002M 11138 111387053  8 ARTS

AZEMKOUO MANEFO LESLIE ORLANE29/07/2008F 11138 111387103  9 SCIENCE

AZEPOP RUTH ALIX04/01/2005F 11138 111387102  10 SCIENCE

BENDIE NDAMBET AUBRIE LOVE B.29/02/2004M 11138 111387132  11 SCIENCE

BENYOMO EKASSI BESTIN TAYLOR01/03/2005M 11138 111387285  12 SCIENCE

BINDZI TOBIE GEORGES FRANCKY04/07/2005M 12241 122417012  13 ARTS

CHINJONG NESTOR KINFOR06/07/2005M 11138 111387013  14 SCIENCE

CHU CHU CAMAEL NERI KUM11/09/2007M 11138 111387139  15 SCIENCE

DIBADJO KWEMI COLETTE DIPHRANE11/07/2006F 12241 122417004  16 SCIENCE

DOMFACK DOMFACK LOIC10/04/2004M 11138 111387151  17 SCIENCE

EBONG MOUDWINBRIGHT NTUBE13/04/2006F 11138 111387173  18 SCIENCE

EBONTANE SAMIRA NTUBE24/07/2005F 11138 111387204  19 SCIENCE

ENOW VANPERSIE MA-YUK13/11/2006F 11138 111387247  20 ARTS

ERICA MUYANG21/01/2005F 11138 111387006  21 SCIENCE

ESUA ASHLEY PERITA TONZOCK02/01/2006F 12241 122417011  22 SCIENCE

FAKEMBE BERI SANDRINE01/02/2004F 11138 111387015  23 SCIENCE

FOKO OBED HENSCHEL04/01/2003M 11138 111387281  24 ARTS

FOMBELE JOHN TAYEM10/03/2005M 11053 110537008  25 SCIENCE

FORCHI ANICET NDASEH07/12/2005M 11138 111387094  26 ARTS

FUBAH FAITH14/03/2006F 11138 111387236  27 ARTS

GEJUNG MIRABEL04/11/2001F 11138 111387235  28 ARTS

GHA-AJEM KELINE NAYAH17/11/2002F 11138 111387230  29 ARTS

JONGWEH SOURIAM WENGANG19/11/2005F 12241 122417007  30 SCIENCE

KAHM KUISSUE KLEYN KENDRY21/01/2008M 11053 110537013  31 SCIENCE

KAPTUE FABIOLA15/12/2005F 11138 111387042  32 SCIENCE

MARC-BRIGHT MBIBIASENYUI21/07/2004M 11138 111387208  33 ARTS

MBI KELVIN TABI06/08/2005M 11138 111387190  34 SCIENCE
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11138 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  66

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11053, 11138, 12241, 12304, 12669ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MBIANYOR MIRANDA BATEOFU15/11/2004F 11138 111387248  35 ARTS

MINOH TCHOMTCHOUA RYAN-TEDDY LUWEH13/02/2006M 11138 111387165  36 SCIENCE

MIYO MGNINGUE ALLAN JONATHAN24/03/2003M 11138 111387021  37 SCIENCE

MOAMOSSE NTSAMA KOUMTOMBO PRISCA17/03/2006F 11138 111387194  38 SCIENCE

MOFFO NELY VANELLE15/07/2004F 11138 111387177  39 SCIENCE

NANA BATCHAHAN ALEXIA BENEDICTE21/10/2005F 12241 122417008  40 SCIENCE

NANDO WAGONDA SYDNEY FLORENCE VALENTINE24/01/2008F 11053 110537048  41 ARTS

NCHAIMI SHEYCY06/08/2005F 11138 111387250  42 ARTS

NDENGUE BELINGA SERGES RAOUL09/05/2006M 11138 111387288  43 ARTS

NDIFON YVETTE MBVUTEH16/06/2006F 11138 111387251  44 ARTS

NDUKONG MEGOLINE TOTOH20/08/2006F 11138 111387249  45 ARTS

NGAMENI YAMENI ERIC05/03/2003M 11138 111387280  46 ARTS

NGANGSEH ANGE17/06/2007F 11138 111387245  47 ARTS

NGIMBUS DANIEL NGIMBUS16/06/2006M 11053 110537077  48 ARTS

NGOUHOUO MARAFA07/03/2006M 11053 110537050  49 ARTS

NGUIFO PESSONKA JORDAN ISMAEL28/04/2002M 11138 111387260  50 ARTS

NGUIMFACK DAYNA CARELE01/02/2006F 11138 111387027  51 SCIENCE

NGUM QUEENSLINE07/04/2006F 12241 122417002  52 SCIENCE

NKE TSIMI ELISABETH LAURELLE26/06/2007F 11138 111387098  53 SCIENCE

NKWETI TEWAH ISMA22/02/2007F 11138 111387295  54 SCIENCE

NZELUI JOHAN BRAYAN26/07/2009M 11138 111387077  55 ARTS

NZIE JEBTCHOCBE SANDRA04/10/2008F 11138 111387071  56 ARTS

PEMAMBO YAPA ABIGAIL01/05/2006F 11138 111387069  57 ARTS

PENGA NBANTCHUI ADAM PARFAIT03/01/2003M 11138 111387259  58 ARTS

ROUGAYATOU MOUHAMAT12/05/2003F 11138 111387100  59 SCIENCE

SENYUY LUCY-DIAN11/04/2006F 11138 111387086  60 ARTS

TAMBE NCHAFFU ROBERT12/04/2005M 11138 111387209  61 ARTS

TCHOFFO DJOTSUE VIRGINIE STELLA23/05/2003F 11053 110537061  62 ARTS

TCHUINANG NYALANG SYNEDI ANELKA11/04/2004M 11138 111387274  63 ARTS

TONJOCK TSHIKA REGINA JOSEPHA01/05/2006F 11138 111387120  64 SCIENCE

TSIAZE DONGMO GRACE29/09/2006F 11138 111387135  65 SCIENCE

YUH STEPHEN11/11/2005M 11138 111387121  66 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  73

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABBE ZENABOU PRINCESSE25/04/2006F 11537 115377048  1 SCIENCE

ABOUBAKAR SIDDIK IBRAHIM15/11/2002M 12698 126987093  2 SCIENCE

ABOYA ABONA MELCHIOR TRESOR24/08/2004M 12240 122407040  3 ARTS

ADAMA TCHOUANKAM IVANA KOUE16/01/2007F 11537 115377030  4 ARTS

ADDA OUMARA18/05/2006F 11537 115377029  5 ARTS

AKOUMETIO ULRICH JESUS03/01/2004M 12240 122407051  6 SCIENCE

AMINATOU NGONE MOUMOUNI LABARAND10/10/2007F 12240 122407065  7 SCIENCE

ANGEL MANGEH NJI08/08/2006F 12698 126987026  8 ARTS

APOUMA KANSE FRANCINE BARBARA17/09/2006F 12240 122407064  9 SCIENCE

BALKISSOU NA-YANGO DJIDDA13/04/2002F 12240 122407120  10 SCIENCE

BANA MEZANG CLAUDE04/04/2005M 12698 126987027  11 ARTS

BATE DELMA OJONG28/11/2005F 12240 122407053  12 SCIENCE

BELLA SALLA SEGALENE07/03/2005F 12240 122407100  13 SCIENCE

BELLE EGANA BISSIN BERNARD JOSUE02/10/2006M 12240 122407126  14 ARTS

BESSALA KOANE RAYANNE25/01/2003M 12240 122407054  15 SCIENCE

CHETEU YVES RICHARD30/04/2008M 11537 115377023  16 SCIENCE

CURTIS TONYE26/06/2008F 11537 115377050  17 ARTS

DIMBELE MASSINGA YANN JOSEPH10/09/2005M 11537 115377015  18 SCIENCE

DJOPNANG PROSELYTE NILKA14/09/2005F 12240 122407066  19 SCIENCE

DOUANLA TAZO ANGE SHEKINA15/03/2006F 12240 122407114  20 SCIENCE

ELIVE BRIGHT NJIE16/09/2007M 12240 122407117  21 SCIENCE

FOGANG MANETSA LESLY DIVINE23/06/2005F 12240 122407061  22 SCIENCE

GAMBO HABILU NDZI13/04/1998M 11537 115377072  23 SCIENCE

GBOUMEYA NJIFFON LAURETTE SOPHIANE10/05/2005F 12240 122407085  24 SCIENCE

GRACE BIJOUX TELOR12/08/2006F 12240 122407062  25 SCIENCE

GUEDIE SONNA RICH HYACEINTE26/04/2007M 12240 122407005  26 ARTS

GUIBOLO GERMAIN EVELE13/10/2004M 12240 122407063  27 SCIENCE

HADIDJATOU ARABO10/06/2005F 11537 115377060  28 SCIENCE

JOUSSAH PRICILE LAURITE05/04/2004F 11537 115377012  29 ARTS

KOAMBI NDENDENG THIERRY COLLINS06/02/2007M 12698 126987035  30 ARTS

KOUKENG TEZEM DIBRICE12/08/2003M 11537 115377042  31 SCIENCE

MAGATSIN FONGANG OCEANE GRAZIELLA05/09/2004F 12240 122407027  32 SCIENCE

MAGNAM SANAMA DIVINE WILFRIED27/08/2007M 12698 126987052  33 ARTS

MAGNIE ESSOME YANOVA ARIELLE MAYELLE06/05/2006F 12240 122407007  34 ARTS
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GCE Advanced Level, June 2024

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  73

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

MANA NGWOA SON LUCIEN RAYAN31/05/2004M 11537 115377061  35 SCIENCE

MANGO'O TEKOU CHRISTIAN BLAISE19/02/2001M 12698 126987068  36 ARTS

MBAK MEKAK DAVY BRAYANN12/05/2005M 12240 122407070  37 SCIENCE

MBI TCHINDA STEVE29/09/2005M 12240 122407072  38 SCIENCE

MBO EMMA CATHERINE GAEL08/09/2005M 12240 122407093  39 SCIENCE

MIAHMBI KENTSA ODILONE VANESSA09/01/2006F 11537 115377040  40 ARTS

MOJOKO NJAKO WINNY WENDY01/08/2008F 12240 122407109  41 SCIENCE

MOKUBE CHRIS DIOMO02/04/2002M 12698 126987041  42 ARTS

MOM II CHARLES LE BON02/01/2007M 11537 115377065  43 ARTS

MOMO BANI SOPHIANE27/01/2005M 12240 122407082  44 ARTS

MOMO SONGMO FICHINEL13/03/2007M 11537 115377018  45 SCIENCE

NANGA MIMBO'O JEREMIE ALAN THEO27/03/2006M 11537 115377080  46 ARTS

NDONO DJANDA CHRIS AUREL09/11/2006M 12240 122407112  47 SCIENCE

NGANANG NSIMI VERONIQUE LURIA02/09/2005F 11537 115377044  48 SCIENCE

NGO MALED YVONNE MAXEMILIENNE11/08/2007F 12240 122407030  49 SCIENCE

NGOUNTE WAIDEMO OUMAROU CESAIRE19/10/2006M 11537 115377007  50 SCIENCE

NGUELE EUDES NESTOR20/08/2006M 11537 115377010  51 SCIENCE

NGUELE M'AMPIANG ROUSSEL MELCHISEDECK12/07/2004M 12240 122407032  52 SCIENCE

NJI VICTORY CHOE14/04/2006M 12698 126987014  53 ARTS

NKPWANG ABATE JORDI LANDON15/01/2006M 11537 115377056  54 SCIENCE

NOULA NYA NINEL08/07/2004F 11537 115377016  55 SCIENCE

NOUNKEU BIAMOU DORCAS BLESSING04/09/2006F 12240 122407076  56 SCIENCE

NOZAWO MOFFO WILFRIED KEVIN22/06/2002M 11537 115377013  57 ARTS

NTOLO OMBIONO JUNELLE LETICIA02/02/2003F 12240 122407111  58 ARTS

NYADOM SANZE BELANE HELENE06/06/2006F 12240 122407034  59 SCIENCE

NZOYEM YONTA ASTRIDE GRACE08/07/2007F 11537 115377019  60 SCIENCE

ONGONO LESSOMO DAVID DESTIN26/05/2007M 11537 115377070  61 ARTS

PIIM DE HIOL FIDELE EXAUCEE03/07/2007F 12698 126987033  62 ARTS

SABOLO HUGUES BERANGER20/05/2005M 11537 115377069  63 SCIENCE

SAMGBA FEINTSOU EMMANUEL TARAISE10/09/2004M 12240 122407037  64 SCIENCE

SONGMO DJEUFACK VANESSA ORNELLA21/07/2007F 11537 115377017  65 SCIENCE

TENE TAGNE CHARLES BRYAN05/07/2006M 11537 115377025  66 SCIENCE

TIDJOUON NOUBISSI PATIENCE AIMEE18/07/2006F 12698 126987050  67 ARTS

TSALA LAURENT PHAREL05/05/2006M 12240 122407095  68 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11537 - ACC. CEN. (TEEBICO BERTOUA)
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11537, 12240, 12579, 12698, 12729ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

WILIDA ROSE30/12/2002F 12240 122407038  69 SCIENCE

YANN KERYL ATEUFACK LEUKEUFACK22/02/2006M 11537 115377079  70 SCIENCE

YOUWA HALIMA NAFIS17/07/2005F 12698 126987086  71 ARTS

ZE ESSIANE ELISABETH CELESTE DIVINA18/01/2004F 11537 115377064  72 SCIENCE

ZEINANOU IAN JOVANI04/05/2005M 12240 122407079  73 SCIENCE
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11550 - ACC. CEN. (OBC BERTOUA)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  21

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Lom-et-Djerem/East

11550, 12580, 12790ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

ABOUBAKAR SIDIKI15/12/2001M 11550 115507043  1 ARTS

AISSATOU   ADAMOU   TILMIDJA16/01/2007F 12580 125807011  2 ARTS

AÏSSATOU WANE10/02/2006F 11550 115507023  3 SCIENCE

BIWOLE SAF OLSEN GUY22/02/2005M 11550 115507065  4 SCIENCE

EYENGA   BOGO   RUPHINE  LAURAINE16/09/2006F 12580 125807008  5 ARTS

FADIMATOU  SEIDOU15/04/2007F 12580 125807002  6 ARTS

HAPSATOU  ABDOUL  HAMID24/10/2007F 12580 125807001  7 ARTS

MBEH SYNTYCHE13/07/2006F 11550 115507030  8 SCIENCE

MBELLE  YERIMA  BENJAMIN04/05/2004M 12580 125807006  9 ARTS

MOHAMMADOU  NAJIFI25/01/2006M 12580 125807003  10 SCIENCE

MOUNIRA DJOMO BOURAS16/05/2005F 11550 115507029  11 SCIENCE

MUDOH LIVETTE ENGONWEI10/10/2004F 11550 115507058  12 SCIENCE

NDOMI  CLINTON  NDI23/04/2006M 12580 125807009  13 SCIENCE

NGOUMOU ESAÏE THADEE21/07/2002M 11550 115507006  14 SCIENCE

NLEND JOANITO07/10/2004M 11550 115507017  15 SCIENCE

OLEND MPAMSIL JOËL CABREL25/08/2005M 11550 115507024  16 SCIENCE

SOREGAWEN  KOULAGNA  NELSON  JUNIOR11/09/2001M 12580 125807007  17 ARTS

SUH BRAYANT01/08/2006M 11550 115507013  18 SCIENCE

SUIKA  CHARIFATOU  MAIMOUNA21/03/2006F 12580 125807004  19 ARTS

TANGI DILLAND TICHA09/03/2005M 11550 115507044  20 SCIENCE

TILEU KAMGA PHAREL ENRIQUE01/01/2006M 11550 115507040  21 ARTS
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ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 11335 - ACC. CEN. (GBHS BATOURI)

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 0796 - Information and Communication Technology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  1

CIN Date of Birth Candidates Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Kadey/East

11335, 11816, 12458, 12481ACCOMMODATED CENTRES:

Series

EMAGA  VOUFACK ANGELO DE VALOIS24/01/2006M 11335 113357011  1 ARTS


